OV EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Tot. Number of countries

48

100 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

Tot. Number of athletes

1133 + 57 (R)

Member Federation Surname

BEL
CRO
CYP
CYP
CZE
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
FIN
FIN
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GIB
GRE
GRE
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
LTU
MKD
MON
NED
NED
NOR
POL
POL
ROU
SMR
Sul
Sul

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

VANDEZANDE
BATISTIC
CHRISTOFIDES
MICHAEL
PRAZAK
VOJACEK
G@HRING
CHUCKWENEKA
GARCIA
OLMEDO
PETROGRADOV
MAKITALO
NISULA

AJAYI

MASTERS
KEMMINER
STEWART
TROSTER
ZIBLIM-BAENA
GEORGANTAS
STAMATAKOS
KALICS

SYKES
MAZZILLI

PALA
KOLUPAILA
ALEKSOVSKI
BOTTIN

LAKER DEWINDT
SAMBO

EKENE NORDLIE
DYMINSKI
KRAKOWSKI
MILITARU
FRANCINI
BEGUM

EMERY

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Tot. Number of Men

583 + 30 (R)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 27

First Name

Rune

Toma
Lambros
Konstantinos
Michal

Filip
Magnus Kyster
Samuel

Izan

Alvaro
Dmitri

Tomi

Axel

Joel

Joel

Jakob
Tyrese

Ben
Zacarias
Filippos
Konstantinos
Krisztian
Ben

Valerio
Francis
Martynas
Marko

Teo
Raminge
Zion
Christopher
Nikodem
Eryk

Mihai Adrian
Matias
Ashik
Sébastien

550 + 27 (R)

Tot. Number of Women

Num. of athletes: 41 + 1 (R)

DoB

27/06/2007
06/05/2007
15/12/2008
11/03/2008
2007
2007
2007
06/01/2007
09/01/2007
16/05/2007
02/12/2007
26/05/2007
15/06/2007
24/10/2007
15/09/2007
05/01/2007
17/06/2008
20/09/2007
31/10/2008
05/06/2007
08/08/2007
09/01/2008
08/08/2008
23/11/2007
08/10/2007
30/07/2008
22/06/2007
12/07/2007
01/01/2008
07/03/2008
07/06/2007
25/02/2008
07/12/2008
2007
18/07/2007
28/04/2007
06/02/2007

PB

10.59
10.73
10.79
10.73
10.64
10.60
10.88
10.54
10.68
10.57
10.69
10.65
10.62
10.56
10.40
10.40
10.71
10.74

10.87
10.82
10.86
10.80
10.72
10.66
10.82
10.95
11.83
10.54
10.68
10.69
10.76
10.77
10.78
11.07
10.69
10.78

SB

10.59
10.73
10.79
10.73
10.64
10.60
10.88
10.54
10.68
10.57
10.69
10.65
10.62
10.56
10.40
10.40
10.71
10.74

10.87
10.82
10.86
10.80
10.72
10.66
10.82
10.95

10.54
10.68
10.69
10.76
10.77
10.78
11.07
10.69
10.78
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

100 Metres Men

Member Federation

SUI (R)
SVK
SWE
SWE
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Surname

MARROCCO

SAUER

KENNON

RADOSAVLJEVIC KUSLJIC
MUDRYK

Num. of countries: 27

First Name

Luca
Filip
Liam
Nino
Yurii

Num. of athletes: 41 + 1 (R)

DoB

2008
05/01/2007
23/11/2007
25/01/2008
05/04/2007

PB

10.66
10.99
10.89
10.81
10.86

SB

10.66
10.99
10.89
10.81
10.86
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

200 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

Member Federation Surname

AUT
BUL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CYP
CYP
CZE
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
FIN
FIN
GBR
GBR
GEO
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
LTU
MDA
MLT
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POR
POR
ROU

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

BORNEMANN
TSVETANOV
BARTOLINCIC
BATISTIC

DIMIC
CHRISTOFIDES
PETASIS

SuLC
VOJACEK
KARHDBG
CHUCKWENEKA
FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ

RAUD

AAKKO
MAKITALO
ODEY-JORDAN
TUGWELL
GRIGORYAN
SCHUSTER
STROH
KRIZEAS
LAZAKIS
NADAS

BURKE
CAPORUSSO
NAPPI

RENCIS
ANINKEVICIUS
KOLUPAILA
GRIGOROVSCHII
GRECH
ALTMANN OPUAMA
DAHN
FOREMNY
WOJTASIK
AFONSO
PEREIRA
BANICIOIU

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 30

First Name

Gabriel
Deyan
Mihael

Toma

Roko
Lambros
Evangelos
Adam

Filip

Samuel
Samuel
Hugo

Jan

Ats

Perttu

Tomi

Jake

Aron

Andro

Louis

Philip
Panagiotis
Konstantinos
Balazs

Joe

Fabrizio
Diego

Agris Radolfs
Tadas
Martynas
Chirill
Andrea
Benjamin
Richard Parwon
Jakub
Aleksander
Pedro

David
Jessus Armando

Num. of athletes: 52 + 1 (R)

DoB

2007
12/03/2008
12/02/2007
06/05/2007
23/04/2007
15/12/2008
18/04/2007

2007

2007
30/10/2007
06/01/2007
22/06/2008
30/10/2007
18/02/2007
27/08/2007
26/05/2007
22/12/2007
17/04/2007
26/10/2007
30/07/2007
29/03/2007
18/07/2007
19/10/2007
05/05/2008
19/01/2008
08/02/2007
10/08/2007
14/06/2007
08/01/2008
30/07/2008
17/11/2007

2008
27/08/2008
10/03/2007
24/07/2007
01/08/2007
10/01/2007
17/04/2008
01/01/2008

PB

21.89
22.36
21.81
21.79
21.55
21.71
21.73
21.37
21.33
21.97
21.92
21.61
21.57
22.32
22.07
22.08
20.55
21.41
22.74
21.35
21.55
22.11
22.13
22.14
21.42
21.39
20.79
22.39
22.19
22.15
22.19
22.82
21.44
21.79
21.66
21.80
21.28
22.29
21.35

SB

21.89
22.94
21.81
21.79
21.55
21.71
21.73
21.37
21.33
21.97
22.03 sh
21.61
21.57
22.32
22.07
22.08
20.55
21.41
22.74
21.35
21.55
22.11
22.13
22.14
2142
21.39
20.79
22.39
22.19
22.15
22.19
22.82
21.44
21.79
21.66
21.80
21.90
22.29
21.35
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A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

200 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Member Federation Surname

ROU
SLO
SLO
Sul
Sul
SUI (R)
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

MILITARU
BOzIC

MIHEVC GRABNAR

EGHAGHA
GABIOUD
LAFRANCHI
JANURA
KREPOP
SAUER
BEVANDA
PERSSON
BOSTAN

MARKEVYCH

MUDRYK

Num. of countries: 30

First Name

Mihai Adrian
Ziga
Urban
Akira
Mathieu
Leonardo
Richard
Samuel
Filip
Ivano
Bram
Baturalp
Daniil
Yurii

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of athletes: 52 + 1 (R)

DoB

2007
2007
2007
06/12/2007
2007
2007
2008
15/01/2007
05/01/2007
21/02/2007
13/08/2007
06/09/2007
10/02/2007
05/04/2007

PB

21.32
21.72
22.25
21.06
22.02
22.11
22.35
22.40
22.07
21.69
21.54
22.07
22.16
22.06

SB

21.32
21.72
22.25
21.06
22.02
22.11
22.35
22.40
22.07
21.69
21.54
22.07
22.16
22.06
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

400 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 25

Num. of athletes: 40

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB

AUT BAXA Max 2008

AUT LOCSMANDY Markus 24/07/2007
CRO JEZERNIK Dominik 05/02/2007
CRO PLISKO Noa 15/10/2007
CZE HORAK Tomas 01/01/2008
CZE MARES Lukas 2007

DEN BANKE JORGENSEN Christoffer 02/10/2007
DEN ROSENDAL Toke 27/04/2007
ESP CRESPO Oscar 01/03/2007
ESP NUNEZ Alejandro 05/02/2007
ESP ROJO Pablo 09/01/2007
FIN MAKINIEMI Aapo 04/02/2007
FRA BOUHOUCHE Rayan 05/05/2007
FRA KLEMENIC Milann 06/09/2007
GER DETTNER Jannis 11/03/2007
GER FATYGA Michal 2007

GER STADLER Milan 2007

GRE BERTOLIS Panagiotis 14/04/2007
HUN SARAY Péter Csaba 17/04/2007
IRL KELLY Conor 17/07/2007
ITA FUMAGALLI Riccardo 29/07/2007
ITA SALEMI Daniele 24/10/2007
LAT LAMBA Emils 13/08/2007
MDA GRIGOROVSCHII Chirill 17/11/2007
NOR S@GARD LEHMANN Sondre 22/06/2007
NOR SOLHEIM SOLLID Elias 09/02/2007
POL ADAMCZYK Barttomiej 13/06/2007
POL STRZELECKI Stanistaw 21/01/2007
POR CONCEICAO Afonso 2007

ROU MOISE Andrei-Alexandru 2008

SLO NOVSAK Jakob 2007

SLO RENER Lenart 14/09/2007
SRB STANKOVIC Filip 28/05/2007
Sul TONZ Alessandro 2007

SVK KREPOP Samuel 15/01/2007
SVK VOLEK Teodor 27/06/2008
SWE LINDER Andreas 04/04/2007
TUR ENDAMLI Kerem 27/07/2007
UKR EISMONT Artur 16/02/2007

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

PB

48.73
49.79
47.59
49.33
47.15
47.84
48.50
48.58
47.90
47.38
48.24
49.60
48.12
47.27
48.26
47.59
48.22
48.98
48.09
47.23
47.68
48.04
47.65
49.31
49.13
49.42
47.78
47.24
49.62
48.59
48.85
48.50
49.21
49.79
49.41
49.56
49.15
49.64
49.85

SB

48.73
49.79
47.59
49.33
47.15
47.84
48.50
48.58
47.90
47.38
48.24
49.60
48.12
47.27
48.26
47.59
48.22
48.98
48.09
47.23
47.68
48.04
47.65
49.31
49.13
49.42
47.78
47.24
49.62
48.59
48.85
48.50
49.21
49.79
49.41
49.56
49.15
49.64
49.85
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ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

400 Metres Men Num. of countries: 25 Num. of athletes: 40
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
UKR VOVCHENKO Volodymyr 24/10/2007 48.83 48.83

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST Page 6 of 58



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

800 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

Member Federation Surname

AUT
BEL
BEL
CRO
CYP
CZE
CZE
DEN

ESP (R)

ESP
ESP
FIN

FIN

FRA
FRA
GBR

GBR (R)

GBR
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN

HUN (R)

IRL
IRL
ISR
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
MDA
NOR
POL
POL
POR
POR
ROU

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

MESI

BARRA
MARCHANDISE
VUKOBRATOVIC
SWARAY
HUBNER
VOLNY
THOGERSEN
CALLADO
CEBALLOS
MUNOZ
KORVENPAA
MONONEN
BURGUE
COUTINHO
MCKENNA
MUNGIN
WATERWORTH
HOYER
MERHEIM
KATSELIS
SALPAS
BABICS
BEKE

FURDA
MORE

O' DONNELL
SOLNIK
CASONI
MOSER
VANADZINS
KUKSTA
GHEREG

JOHANSSON HAUGE

StOWIKOWSKI
ZACZYK
LEMOS
PRATES
COZMA

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 28

First Name

Julian
Lucas
Pierre
Luka

S. Baba
Richard
Tomas
William
Sergio
Aaron
Alejandro
Justus
Lauri
Nolhan
Maxence
Matthew
Joshua
Tom

Piet

Jan Emanuel
Aristeidis
Vasileios
Marcell
David
Botond
Bobby
Daire

Yair
Alessandro
Alessandro
Radolfs
Titas
Stanislav
Lars
Sebastian
tukasz
Pedro
Martim
George

Num. of athletes: 45 + 3 (R)

DoB

2007
07/08/2007
22/09/2007
09/07/2007

2007

2007

2007
06/04/2008
12/12/2007
15/12/2007
04/09/2007
28/01/2008
09/07/2007
14/07/2007
18/08/2007
16/06/2007

21/07/2007
15/09/2007
2007
22/02/2007
24/08/2007
14/06/2007
01/05/2007
27/09/2007
25/09/2007
19/03/2007
27/03/2007
02/09/2007
07/09/2007
05/10/2007
29/01/2007
23/03/2007
12/06/2007
01/11/2007
18/03/2007
16/04/2007
04/02/2007
16/02/2007

PB

1:54.07
1:52.34
1:50.53
1:54.18
1:54.39
1:51.61
1:50.84
1:54.31
1:50.56
1:50.89
1:51.61
1:55.26
1:54.76
1:50.67
1:50.56
1:48.81
1:49.87
1:48.94
1:50.93
1:52.40
1:53.91
1:52.94
1:53.02
1:53.71
1:55.37
1:53.30
1:53.85
1:54.33
1:49.46
1:51.66
1:55.23
1:56.22
1:55.78
1:52.76
1:52.76
1:49.60
1:53.84
1:54.65
1:53.86

SB

1:54.07
1:52.34
1:50.53
1:54.18
1:54.39
1:51.61
1:50.84
1:54.31
1:50.56
1:50.89
1:51.61
1:55.26
1:54.76
1:50.67
1:50.56
1:48.81
1:49.87
1:48.94
1:50.93
1:52.40
1:53.91
1:52.94
1:53.02
1:53.71
1:55.37
1:53.30
1:53.85
1:54.33
1:49.46
1:51.66
1:55.23
1:56.22
1:55.78
1:52.76
1:52.76
1:49.60
1:563.84
1:54.65
1:53.86
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

800 Metres Men

Member Federation

ROU
SLO
Sul
Sul
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
TUR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

Surname

GLAVAN
LAKOSELJAC
KULL

MEX
CSIKOS
KRAJCIK
AHMAN
KARLSSON
OZMEZ

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of countries: 28

First Name

Alin lonut Florentin
Benjamin

Ben

Théo

Peter

Michal

Jacob

Vilmer

Yigit

Num.

DoB

2007
2007
2007
2008
19/07/2007
07/08/2007
29/05/2007
11/06/2007
23/04/2008

of athletes: 45 + 3 (R)

PB

1:53.77
1:49.27
1:55.91
1:54.11
1:54.36
1:53.96
1:52.67
1:54.24
1:54.32

SB

1:53.77
1:49.27
1:55.91
1:54.11
1:54.36
1:53.96
1:52.67
1:54.24
1:54.32

Page 8 of 58



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

1500 Metres Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL DRUEZ

BEL WACHTELAER

CZE TOUL

DEN SMED GR@NKJAR

DEN TH@GERSEN

ESP (R) FARTAZ

ESP FERNANDEZ

ESP GONZALEZ

FIN AHLFORS

FRA ABRAHAM

FRA OUBASSOUR

GBR (R) FULTON

GBR GRIME

GBR LENNON

GER STRAUB

GRE BILIANOS

GRE GONTICAS

HUN VERES

IRL FORDE DUNNE

IRL MCFADDEN

IRL (R) O'DONNELL

ISR HENZEL

ITA CAVAZZUTI

ITA SERAFINI

MLT DEBATTISTA

NED REWIJK

NED VAN KEULEN

NOR @YEN

NOR STORM REGBO
GULBRANDSEN

NOR SUNDE F@RDE

POL JAROSZ

POL OLEJNIK

POR GOMES

POR SILVA

ROU MOLDOVAN

SLO BRINJEVEC

SRB CATOVIC

sul HUANCA

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 25

First Name

llyes

Tijl

Filip
Sebastian
William
Karim
Iker
Alvaro
Aleksi
Alois
Jasim
Kieran
Evan
Alex

Aik
Nikolaos
Konstantinos
Patrik Laszl6
Lorcan
Caolan
Shea
Arbel
Luca
Riccardo
Michael
Rink

Sam
Magnus
Philip

Asmund
Antoni
Mikotaj
Afonso
Joédo

Matei

Ziga

Aldin
Quispe Eric

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of athletes: 39 + 4 (R)

DoB

18/03/2008
20/03/2007
02/08/2007
07/06/2008
06/04/2008
30/08/2007
26/06/2007
06/04/2007
09/04/2007
25/07/2008
09/04/2007
28/02/2007
18/11/2008
28/04/2008
05/07/2007
19/09/2007
06/10/2007
26/02/2008
02/03/2008
06/05/2007
02/08/2007
22/01/2008
05/03/2008
20/12/2007
16/02/2007
2007

26/04/2007
24/07/2007

11/01/2007
14/02/2007
09/09/2007
17/03/2008
11/07/2007
2008
20/03/2007
06/04/2007
2008

PB

3:51.92
3:51.17
3:40.98
3:55.28
3:56.17
3:52.44
3:51.78
3:50.01
3:55.92
3:44.41
3:51.45
3:49.19
3:47.72
3:48.17
3:54.34
3:58.76
3:55.78
3:58.54
3:52.70
3:52.19
3:55.68
3:55.21
3:54.42
3:54.06
3:57.57
3:51.44
3:51.39
3:45.21 sh
3:53.08

3:50.81
3:56.47
3:56.48
3:57.60
3:57.26
3:55.71
3:52.75
3:46.42
3:56.46

SB

3:51.92
3:51.17
3:40.98
3:55.28
3:56.17
3:52.44
3:51.78
3:50.01
3:55.92
3:44.41
3:51.45
3:49.19
3:47.72
3:48.17
3:54.34
3:58.76
3:55.78
3:58.54
3:52.70
3:52.19
3:55.68
3:55.21
3:54 .42
3:54.06
3:57.57
3:51.44
3:51.39
3:45.21 sh
3:53.08

3:50.81
3:56.47
3:56.72
3:57.60
3:57.26
3:55.71
3:52.75
3:46.42
3:56.46
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O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

1500 Metres Men Num. of countries: 25
Member Federation Surname First Name

SuUl OSTER Petter

SUIl (R) WITTEVEEN Hugo

SVK IVANCIK Dominik

SWE GRAHN Wilmer

TUR ODACI Mert Hanifi

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of athletes: 39 + 4 (R)

DoB

2007
2008
09/04/2008
13/04/2007
16/06/2007

PB

3:56.50
3:68.22
3:57.75
3:54.41
3:55.39

SB

3:56.50
3:68.22
3:57.75
3:54.41
3:55.39
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

3000 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

Member Federation Surname

BEL
CZE
DEN
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR

GBR (R)

GBR
GER
GER

GER (R)

HUN
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
NOR
NOR
NOR

SRB
SWE
SWE
TUR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

RENDERS
TOUL

SMED GRONKJZAR

CABANILLES
AHLFORS
BESNARD
GUERIN
CONWAY
DACK
MACDONALD
KLONOWSKI
KLOSE
SAVEUR
KALASZ
GLEESON
HARRIS
BORROMINI
COPPOLA
BUNCIC
JYEN

STORM REGBO
GULBRANDSEN

CATOVIC
GRAHN
LORSTAD
KANLI

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Willem
Filip
Sebastian
Xavi
Aleksi
Romain
Ewen
Liam
Alex
Oliver
Benjamin
Paul
Levin
Bertold
Cillian
Noah
Vittore Simone
Marco
Lukas
Magnus
Philip

Aldin
Wilmer
Sebastian
Furkan

Num. of athletes: 23 + 2 (R)

DoB

07/02/2007
02/08/2007
07/06/2008
23/11/2008
09/04/2007
14/05/2007
05/09/2007
07/03/2007
06/03/2007
15/07/2007
04/08/2007
2007
11/09/2007
28/03/2007
15/02/2007
30/05/2007
18/08/2007
02/04/2007
27/12/2007
26/04/2007
24/07/2007

06/04/2007
13/04/2007
17/04/2008
15/09/2007

PB

8:22.09
8:09.11
8:28.44
8:27.36
8:24.71
8:23.36
8:24.02
8:14.71
8:16.43
8:15.68
8:26.55
8:28.57
8:27.20
8:23.97 sh
8:20.84
8:16.50
8:10.78
8:19.38
8:21.95
8:08.27 sh
8:23.82

8:12.76 sh
8:24.13
8:18.15

8:27.60 sh

SB

8:22.09
8:09.11
8:28.44
8:42.10
8:24.71
8:23.36
8:24.02
8:14.71
8:16.43
8:15.68
8:26.55
8:28.57
8:27.20
8:23.97 sh
8:20.84
8:16.50
8:10.78
8:19.38
8:21.95
8:08.27 sh
8:23.82

8:12.76 sh
8:24.13
8:18.15

8:27.60 sh
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

2000 Metres Steeplechase (0.84) Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL JANSSENS
CZE CERVINKA
CZE KACUR
ESP (R) DOMINGO
ESP EL ASRI
ESP TORREGROSSA
FRA LIGIER
GBR MILLARD
GBR THOMAS
GER GUTOWSKI
GER RODEL
GER (R) VOGGENREITER
GRE PIPINIS
GRE VARDAS
HUN PETRO
HUN VEGH

IRL HARRIS

IRL URSACHI
ISR LESTER

ITA AMBROSIO
ITA COPPOLA
LAT DZOSENS
LAT REINFELDS
LUX PECHON
NED ENGELS
NOR BUNCIC
NOR HAGEN
NOR SORSTAD
POL FILIPEK
POL GAJDUS
POR OLIVEIRA
POR OLIVEIRA
SLO DJAIP BARTOLJ
SLO MIHALIC
sul OESCHGER
SUI (R) STRICKER
Sul THEOTIME
TUR KUNDAKCI
TUR ODACI

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 21

First Name

Arthur
Adam

Dan
Alejandro
Bakr

Marti
Timeo
Dillon

Iwan
Moritz
Jakob
Marco
Angelos-Sarantis
Emmanouil
Adam
Zsombor
Noah
Matei
Yeshaya
Riccardo
Luca

Ralfs
Emils Matiass
Damien
Ivar

Lukas
Ulrik Javoll
Haakon Kamlesh Heltzer
Jakub
Michat
Afonso
Leonardo
Tjaz
Lenart
Lars

Alex
Popea
Musab
Mert Hanifi

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of athletes: 37 + 3 (R)

DoB

15/04/2007
2007
2007

24/07/2007

28/01/2007

20/07/2007

13/04/2007

25/02/2007

13/04/2007

29/08/2007

25/07/2007

12/07/2007

03/04/2007

26/11/2007

27/07/2007

22/01/2007

30/05/2007

19/04/2007

13/06/2007

30/09/2007

02/04/2007

03/09/2007

06/03/2007
2008

27/12/2007
2008
01/03/2008
24/01/2008
10/01/2008
04/10/2007
04/05/2007
15/10/2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
07/01/2007
16/06/2007

PB

5:53.90
5:49.21
5:565.69
5:40.00
5:41.30
5:42.41
5:52.54
5:51.88
5:49.17
5:54.03
5:50.95
5:565.08
6:02.70
5:58.09
5:56.88
6:00.33

6:01.03
6:02.68
5:49.57
5:50.07
6:04.22
6:03.24
6:11.89
5:56.84
5:49.15
5:58.36
5:55.55
6:00.94
6:00.64
6:02.40
6:05.16
5:59.02
6:06.47
5:53.91
6:04.17
5:54.74
5:47.54
5:48.20

SB

5:53.90
5:49.21
5:565.69
5:40.00
5:43.34
5:42.41
5:52.54
5:51.88
5:49.17
5:54.03
5:50.95
5:565.08
6:02.70
5:58.09
5:56.88
6:00.33

6:01.03
6:02.68
5:49.57
5:50.07
6:04.22
6:05.93
6:11.89
5:56.84
5:49.15
5:58.36
5:55.55
6:00.94
6:00.64
6:02.40
6:05.16
5:59.02
6:06.47
5:53.91
6:04.17
5:54.74
5:47.54
5:48.20

Page 12 of 58



ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

2000 Metres Steeplechase (0.84) Men Num. of countries: 21 Num. of athletes: 37 + 3 (R)
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
UKR LYSENKO Denys 04/01/2007 6:00.50 6:00.50

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST Page 13 of 58



Final Entries - Athletes List by event

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

110 Metres Hurdles (91.4cm) Men Num. of countries: 28 Num. of athletes: 46 + 2 (R)

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
AUT BRIEL Raphael 2007 14.25 14.25
BEL FRANZINI Rafael 17/07/2008 13.89 13.89
BUL KASABOV Hristiyan 22/11/2007 13.53 13.53
BUL ZDRAVKOV Zdravko 09/08/2007 14.25 14.25
CYP PAPANIKOLAOU Nikolas 2007 14.33 14.33
CYP ZINONOS Charalampos 2007 14.37 14.37
CZE KOPTIK Lukas 2007 13.86 13.86
CZE SULC Adam 2007 13.77 13.77
ESP (R) GONI Aritz 09/02/2007 13.64 13.64
ESP PEREZ Anthony Yunier 29/06/2008 13.38 13.38
ESP STEFANOV Mario 24/04/2007 13.42 13.42
EST KONSO Tristan 04/12/2007 13.59 13.65
EST PALMSAAR Kaspar 07/08/2007 14.11 14.11
FIN LEPPANEN Nuutti 12/12/2008 14.04 14.04
FIN TARVONEN Touko 12/12/2007 14.33 14.33
FRA BRULBAULT Mahmood 18/02/2007 13.63 13.63
FRA DOMERGUE Lucas 13/08/2008 13.44 13.44
GBR WRIGHT Toby 13.48 13.48
GER DORING Arne 2007 13.62 13.62
GER HILDEBRAND Marc Leonard 18/04/2008 13.68 13.68
GRE TASKOUDIS loannis 30/06/2008 14.10 14.10
HUN KIS Roland 06/02/2008 14.29 14.29
HUN ZEMEN Zalan 05/11/2007 14.11 14.11
ISR ABIE Netzanet 01/01/2007 13.95 13.95
ISR AQWA Liam 11/07/2008 14.22 14.22
ITA ESCALONA Kyan Daniel Duffy 25/10/2007 13.45 13.45
ITA GHEDINA Alberico 12/04/2007 13.71 13.71
ITA (R) MANZI Giulio 15/06/2007 13.70 13.70
LAT STRELKOVS Eduards 21/02/2007 14.43 14.43
LUX HELMINGER Shaheen 2007 14.22 14.22
LUX JOLY Till 2008 14.34 14.34
NED PUTTER Jim 2007 13.95 13.95
NOR LE FJELD Markus 04/04/2007 14.29 14.29
NOR OMMUNDSEN JOHNSEN Anthony 04/02/2007 14.07 14.07
POL HAEHNE Damian 17/06/2007 14.03 14.03
ROU BANICIOIU Jessus Armando 01/01/2008 13.97 13.97
SLO GIRANDON Matjaz 2008 14.01 14.01
SLO SAJOVIC Rok 2008 14.37 14.37
SRB DURIC Vukasin 23/09/2007 14.10 14.10

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

110 Metres Hurdles (91.4cm) Men

Member Federation

Sul
Sul
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

Surname

BREUER
RYMANN
KRCHNAVY
STANISLAV
VOLEK
NORSELL
UYGUN
BILOKON
OSADCHUK

Num. of countries: 28

First Name

Nils
Sven
Miroslav
Matej
Teodor
Jacob
Koray
Adam
Rinat

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of athletes: 46 + 2 (R)

DoB

2007
2007
08/09/2008
04/07/2007
27/06/2008
05/05/2007
03/01/2008
11/09/2008
14/12/2007

PB

13.84
13.74
13.99
14.30
14.36
15.20
13.70
14.16
14.42

SB

13.84
13.74
13.99
14.30
14.36

13.70

14.16
14.42

Page 15 of 58



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

400m hurdles (84.0cm) Men

Member Federation

AUT
AUT
BEL
BUL
BUL
CRO
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP (R)
FIN
FRA
FRA
GER
GER (R)
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
LTU
MDA
NED
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POR
POR
SLO
SLO

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

Surname

BAXA
RUDORFER
CORDONNIER
GROZEV
VALENTINOV
PRELESNIK
RADA

VANA
ESPESO
IBANEZ
RODRIGUEZ
LEPPANEN
CURCIO
MAUBERT
ATWANI
GARTMANN
SCHUCH
BITSAKOU
PETLIS
FAZAKAS
FERENCZ
TOMPA
DEWHIRST
TOBIN
ARDIZZONE
MANCINI
MELDERIS

SANDLERS-BOMIS

GARCINSKAS
CIOBANU

DE VOS

PET

MZELAND ROSHOLT

KOSMACZ
SIEKACZYNSKI
ALVES
PEREIRA
SAGMEISTER
ZILIANI

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 27

First Name

Max
Julius
Lucas
Pavel
Tomas
Mihael
Michal
Marek
Diego
Alex

Leo
Nuutti
James
Hugo
Liam
Jannis
Sebastian
Tachir
Evangelos
Soma
Agoston
Benedek
Ethan
Stuart
Tommaso
Diego
Toms
Emils
Matas
Liviu
Quinten
Noa
Jonas
Filip
Maksymilian
Marcio
Afonso
Gal

Izak

Num. of athletes: 48 + 2 (R)

DoB

2008
05/02/2007
22/05/2007
24/01/2007
28/08/2007
21/02/2007
25/05/2007

2007
15/03/2008
18/08/2007
21/10/2007
12/12/2008
26/06/2007
22/01/2007

2007
13/10/2007
20/02/2007
22/06/2007
23/06/2007
16/02/2007
09/03/2008
10/03/2007
04/04/2007
25/01/2007
04/02/2007
03/04/2008
03/03/2008
17/05/2007
14/09/2007
02/05/2007

2007

2007
20/07/2007
01/07/2007
15/07/2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

PB

53.17
52.89
52.89
54.73
54.73
54.63
53.81
53.43
52.23
53.49
52.80
55.37
53.13
53.37
52.55
52.84
52.49
55.45
54.90
54.82
55.21
54.45
53.82
54.57
51.71
52.60
54.91
55.51
54.15
56.02
52.97
53.97
54.22
53.51
53.36
56.17
55.92
56.00
55.48

SB

53.17
52.89
52.89
54.73
54.73
54.63

52.23
53.52
52.80
55.37
53.13
53.37
52.55
52.84
52.49
55.45
54.90
54.82
55.21
54.45
53.82
54.57
51.71
52.60
54.91
55.51
54.15
56.02
52.97
53.97
54.22
53.51
53.36
56.17
55.92
56.00
55.48

Page 16 of 58



A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

400m hurdles (84.0cm) Men

Member Federation Surname

SRB
SRB
Sul
Sul
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

ILIC
MITROVIC
GILLARD
NAUER
BOSKOVIC
DZIAN
VOLEK
LENNERMARK
ENDAMLI
HOLUB
SMIIAN

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of countries: 27

First Name
Nebojsa
Pavle
Tom
Jules
Adam
Mate;j
Teodor
Jakob
Kerem
Dmytro
Anton

Num. of athletes: 48 + 2 (R)

DoB

28/02/2007
10/05/2007
2008
2007
08/11/2007
06/05/2007
27/06/2008
15/07/2007
27/07/2007
05/06/2008
19/03/2007

PB

53.76
56.00
55.18
55.69
54.80
54.61
55.15
54.27
53.56
54.28
55.32

SB

53.81
56.00
55.18
55.69
54.80
54.61
55.15
54.27
53.56
54.28
55.32
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

High Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Member Federation Surname

AUT
BEL
CYP
EST
FIN
FRA
GBR

GER (R)

GER
GER
GRE
GRE
IRL
ITA
ITA
LAT
MKD
POL
POL
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
SRB
SRB
SVK
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

GAMSJAGER
NYS

LIASIS
PALMSAAR
ISAACS
ANTCZAK
CORRIN
BOCHER
HELLWIG
SCHMIDT-GOTHAN
ALIVIZATOS
TSORLIANOS
PENNEY
BASSO
MAGAGNA
GIEDRIS
AVIA
BOCZKOWSKI-LESIAK
ZDRAJKOWSKI
BANDEIRA
CARROLO
CALIN
CALIN
AJDINOVIC
SOLAJA
KUCERA
RAHM
SVENSSON
KILIC
BALAKIN
LIASKOVETS

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 21

First Name

Andreas
Lorenzo
Kyprianos
Kaspar
Alec
Antoine
Regan
Johannes
Theo
Keon
Charalampos
loannis
Conor
Alberto
Massimo
Daniels
Brajan
Michat
Dominik
Diogo
Eduardo
Andrei
Mihai
Amin

Vuk

Peter
Elvin
Svante
Muhammed Enes
Vladyslav
Oleksii

Num. of athletes: 30 + 1 (R)

DoB

2007
13/02/2007
01/01/2007
07/08/2007
30/04/2007
27/10/2007
16/02/2007
03/03/2007
24/07/2007
29/01/2007
24/06/2008
24/07/2007
04/09/2008
18/10/2007
13/04/2007
04/04/2008
02/06/2007
31/07/2007
11/03/2008

2007
23/05/2007

2007

2007
27/05/2007
04/08/2007
29/12/2007
16/06/2008
03/10/2007
28/01/2007
06/02/2007
31/03/2007

PB

2.04
2.10
2.03
2.00
2.01
2.05
2.04i
2.06
2.06
2.06
2.07
2.02
2.09
2.02
2.08
2.01i
2.01i
2.04i
2.04
2.04
2.04
2.01
2.05i
2.03
2.07
1.96
2.02i
2.07i
2.02
2.01i
2.00i

SB

2.04
2.10
2.03
2.00
2.01
2.05
2.04i
2.06
2.06
2.06
2.07
2.02
2.09
2.02
2.08
2.01i
2.01i
2.04i
2.04
2.04
2.04
2.01
2.05i
2.03
2.07
1.96
2.02i
2.07i
2.01i
2.01i
2.00i
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Pole Vault Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BUL
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA (R)
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN (R)
HUN
ISR
ITA
ITA
LTU
NOR
POL
POL
SLO
sul
sul
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

URBANCZYK
KIROV

APRI

PLAKK
HAAKSLUOTO
MUSTONEN
NARHI

ASTORI
BECQUET-PERIGON
GELLENS
KRIBELBAUER
RIEDNER
LITSARDOPOULOS
PRIFTIS
BALOGH
FADGYAS
VARGA

MIRKIN
SCALON
SIRONI
GUSTAS
EBBESTAD
JAROSZEWICZ
WOLOSZYN
TRSELIC BUBLE
SCHINDELEK
ZINGG
LINDSTROM
ROGO
LEVCHENKO
POSPOLITA

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Mathias
Yordan
Henri
Martin
Arttu
Topias
Aapo
Lenny
Celestin
Alois

Ben Silas
Daniel
Christoforos
Petros
Néandor
Vilmos Adam
Ivan
Nikita
Leonardo
Federico
Kasparas
Siver Olavsbraten
Wiktor
Piotr
Matic
Marc

Ben
Simon
Axel
Nikita
Andrii

Num. of athletes: 29 + 2 (R)

DoB

09/11/2007
20/09/2007
22/03/2007
12/11/2007
15/05/2007
27/11/2007
07/04/2007
19/10/2007
07/06/2007
05/10/2007
2007
20/04/2007
08/11/2007
29/05/2007
09/06/2008
10/12/2007
04/11/2008
18/09/2007
10/08/2007
2007
02/08/2007
02/08/2008
28/04/2008
14/07/2007
01/01/2007
2008
2007
10/01/2007
10/04/2007
12/10/2008
13/10/2008

PB

5.01
4.62i
4.95
4.80
4.65
5.00i
4.65
4.80
4.92
4.85
4.70
4.70
4.65
4.70
4.70
4.85
5.00
4.85
4701
4.60
4.80i
4.63
4.66
4.90i
4.75i
4.60
4.60
4.76
5.25
4.55
4.55i

SB

5.01
4.50i
4.95
4.80
4.65
5.00i
4.65
4.80
4.92
4.85
4.70
4.70
4.65
4.70
4.70
4.85
5.00
4.85
4.70
4.60
4.80i
4.63
4.66
4.90i
4.75i
4.60
4.60
4.76
5.25
4.55
4.55i
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Long Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

Member Federation Surname

AUT
BUL
ESP
ESP (R)
ESP
EST
FIN
FRA
GEO
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
MKD
NOR
POL
POL
POR
ROU
SLO
SLO
SRB
sul
SUI (R)
sul
SVK
UKR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

BRIEL
YANKOV
GARCIA
GONI
PEREZ
PUIESTEE
JUSSILA
MOURIE
KAMARAULI
TROTZKY
KOULOURIS
TZELEPIS
HAJDU
PUTSAY
KENT
INZOLI
SPRINGETH
AVIA

OMMUNDSEN JOHNSEN

GROCHOWSKI
MAZUR

SANTOS
VACARESCU
KRIZAJ
MODRIJANCIC
BEZKORVAJNIJ
HASLER
MARROCCO
MARTINEZ-ALDAMA
PATOCS
PLOTNYKOV
REZANOV

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 22

First Name

Raphael
Teodor

Ivan

Aritz

Anthony Yunier
Ron Sebastian
Samuel

Remi

Giorgi

Gian Luca
Arsenios
Sarantis

Aron

Bence
Michael
Daniele Leonardo
Maximilian
Brajan
Anthony
Krzysztof
Jakub

Gabriel
Leonard Gabri
Demian

Matic

Aleks

Noah

Luca

Basile

Jakub
Maksym
Vladyslav

Num. of athletes: 30 + 2 (R)

DoB

2007
15/03/2008
02/05/2007
09/02/2007
29/06/2008
28/04/2007
29/11/2007
23/04/2008
26/12/2007
25/01/2007
30/10/2007
01/01/2008
14/08/2007
27/07/2007
27/07/2007
12/08/2008
24/05/2007
02/06/2007
04/02/2007
10/01/2007
22/06/2008
17/03/2007

2007

2008

2008
07/11/2007

2008

2008

2008
03/07/2008
06/03/2007
04/12/2007

PB

6.95
7.18
7.29
7.35
7.31
7.09i
6.99
7.44
6.34
7.16
7.26
7.27
7.44
7.33
7.11
7.90
7.31
6.92
7.21
7.75
7.12
7.01
7.06
7.47
7.13
7.05
7.19
7.10
7.11
6.68
7.34
7.16

SB

6.95
7.18
7.29
7.26
7.31
7.09i
6.99
7.44
6.34
7.16
7.26
7.27
7.44
7.33
7.11
7.90
7.31
6.92
7.21
7.75
7.12
7.01
7.06
7.47
713
7.05
7.19
7.10
7.11
6.68
7.34
7.16
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Triple Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

Member Federation Surname

ARM
BUL
CYP
ESP
ESP

ESP (R)

FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
ISR
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
SLO
SLO
SVK
SWE
TUR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

HOVHANMISYAN

BARBOSA FIRMINO
CHRISTODOULOU

CUNS
CURTO
PEREZ
EDZOA MVE
IDINNA
MAURER
YAMAH
KOULOURIS
PAPADIMITRIOU
BEILIN
CROTTI
FURLAN
TURKIS
LAPINSKAS
MIKUSKIEWICZ
WZIATEK
STAN
UNGUROAICA
DOVSAK
NOGRASEK
HOUNDJO
SVENSSON
COLAK
HAVRYLIUK

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Manuk

Zinga

Xenios
Gonzalo
Oscar

David
Antoine
Emmanuel
Benedikt
Joel
Arsenios
Stavros
Itamar
Francesco Efeosa
Fabio
Roberts
Karolis
Emilian
Szymon
Stefan Alexandru
Eduard Florin
Gasper

Luka

Alex

Malte

Emre
Stanislav

Num. of athletes: 26 + 1 (R)

DoB

2008
08/07/2007
19/09/2008
20/12/2007
24/11/2007
16/04/2007
11/07/2007
10/08/2007
19/03/2007
18/02/2008
30/10/2007
18/09/2008
03/10/2007
16/03/2007
22/05/2007
31/07/2007
13/12/2007
04/04/2007
26/03/2007
01/01/2007
26/03/2007

2007
28/07/2007
09/08/2008
03/10/2007
02/11/2007
04/01/2007

PB

14.61
15.39
14.14
14.59
14.93
14.59
14.78
15.05
14.89
14.56
15.03
14.59
14.10
15.17
14.61
14.41
1411
14.28
15.02
15.06
15.43i
14.47
14.27 i
14.07
14.49
15.35
15.57

SB

14.61
15.39
14.14
14.59
14.93
14.59
14.78
15.05
14.89
14.56
15.03
14.59
14.10
15.17
14.61
14.41
1411
14.21
15.02
15.06
15.43i
14.47
14.27 i
14.07
14.49
15.28 i
15.57
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

Shot Put (5kg) Men

Member Federation Surname

AUT
BIH
BIH
CRO
ESP
FIN
FIN

GBR (R)

GER
GER
MDA
POL

POL

ROU
ROU
SWE
SWE
TUR

UKR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

GAISBAUER
MAHMIC
TALIC

FERINA
MELGAR
BROMAN
PAKSUNIEMI
CAPES
GRONINGER
KUNKEL
CUTCOVETCHI
ARMSTRONG
RODZIAK
CIOBANU
FILIMON
ELLGREN
WANGELIN
AKYILDIZ
BATARCHUK
LAVRYK

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Stefan
Enhar
Almin

Jan

Victor
Alexander
Valtteri
Lawson
Andreas
Simon
Denis
Dominik
Jakub
Stefan Alexandru
Raul Andrei
Ludvig
Lowe
Kerim
Danylo
Maksym

Num. of athletes: 19 + 1 (R)

DoB

2007
05/06/2008
09/12/2008
14/01/2007
28/03/2007
20/10/2007
17/11/2007
26/09/2008

2007
07/07/2007
01/02/2007
07/01/2007
30/04/2007
31/01/2007

2008
23/10/2007
22/02/2007
07/05/2007
18/07/2007
27/03/2007

PB

17.32i
17.51
17.19
20.20
16.90 i
17.42
17.49
17.87
18.78
18.57
19.37
18.31
19.85i
20.45
17.51
18.10
17.50 i
17.03i
18.04
17.97

SB

17.32i
17.51
17.19
20.20
16.90 i
17.42
17.49
17.87
18.78
18.57
19.37
18.31
19.85i
20.45
17.51
18.10
17.48 i
17.03i
18.04
17.97
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

Discus Throw (1.500kg) Men

Member Federation

AUT
EST
GBR
GER
GRE
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
LAT
LUX
MDA
NED
POL
POL
Sul
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

Surname

GAISBAUER
IR

GARRETT
EMMRICH
KANOTZIAN
KOVACS
CRAMPTON
BARTOLINI
D'ANGELO
SAMAUSKIS
DELARUE
CUTCOVETCHI
PETER
RODZIAK
ZAJAC

BIRRI

BELEC
ELLGREN
BATARCHUK
LYSTOPAD

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Stefan
Sten-Erik
Owen
Max Louis
Chrysovalantis
L&rinc
Cian
Mattia
Francesco
Toms

Noa

Denis
Hidde
Jakub
Szymon
Francis
Christoffer
Ludvig
Danylo
Yaroslav

DoB

2007
15/09/2007

2008
22/11/2007
16/06/2007
17/01/2007
15/10/2008
03/02/2007
28/05/2008

2007
01/02/2007
03/01/2008
30/04/2007
21/08/2008

2007
14/08/2007
23/10/2007
18/07/2007
03/09/2007

Num. of athletes: 20

PB

60.72
54.03
56.38
55.93
53.69
53.06
59.32
56.72
56.08
55.37
52.36
60.78
56.99
61.00
57.41
53.15
55.32
63.42
60.68
61.79

SB

60.72
54.03
56.38
55.93
53.69
53.06
57.96
56.72
56.08
55.37
52.36
60.78
56.99
61.00
57.41
53.15
55.32
63.42
60.68
61.79
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

Hammer Throw (5kg) Men

Member Federation

BUL
BUL
CYP
ESP
ESP
ESP (R)
FIN

FIN

FIN
GBR
GER
GER
GER (R)
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN (R)
IRL

ITA
MDA
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
SLO
SWE
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

Surname

ANDREEV
BARDAROQOV
GHAMRAWI
CORCOLES
LLOPIS
SANCHEZ
KUKKONEN
PAKSUNIEMI
SARAMAKI
TUTCHER
BAIER
HUMMEL
ROMMEL
GENTEKOS
TZAMTZIS
BEKE

FOLOP
KELEN
WILLIAMS
MONDELLO
COZLOV
DELEWSKI
PRACHARCZYK
CONDURARU
MOGOS
KRKALIC
WANGELIN
KLISHCHEVSKY!I

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Dimo
Aleksandar
Alexandros
Aaron

Magno
Alonso

Onni

Valtteri

Eetu

Louis

Max

Matti

André
Sotirios
Apostolos
Zétény
Laszlo

David Gabriel
Thomas
Tommaso

llia

Jan

Jan

Tiberiu Andrei
Ovidiu Constantin
Leandro
Lowe

Vadym

Num. of athletes: 25 + 3 (R)

DoB

19/05/2007
18/03/2008
04/01/2008
22/05/2007
20/06/2007
20/03/2007
08/02/2007
17/11/2007
28/07/2007
26/04/2007
2007
2007
03/07/2007
09/08/2008
10/03/2007
07/11/2007
30/01/2007
01/09/2007
24/01/2008
29/07/2008
18/06/2007
21/02/2007
23/07/2007
2007
2007
2008
22/02/2007
19/10/2007

PB

75.53
68.11
72.19
68.24
67.16
69.80
70.22
66.47
68.67
69.61
71.43
69.28
69.86
71.28
76.22
70.81
66.03
64.07
77.31
64.59
63.60
69.91
72.49
63.19
66.84
64.30
67.21
63.88

SB

75.53
68.11
72.19
68.24
67.16
69.80
70.22
66.47
68.67
69.61
71.43
69.28
69.86
71.28
76.22
70.81
66.03
64.07
77.31
64.59
63.60
69.91
72.49
63.19
66.84
64.30
67.21
63.88
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

Javelin Throw (700g) Men

Member Federation Surname

FIN (R)
FIN
FIN
GBR
GER
GER
GRE

HUN (R)

HUN
HUN
ITA

ITA

LIE

POL
POL
ROU
SLO
TUR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

KOSKELA
MAKIPELTO
SIMOINEN
JONES
NAUCK
SCHONHERR
GKATSIOUDIS
MAGYAR
SZABO
TOMBOR
PERRELLA
VILLA
SEGER
CEGLAREK
KRUKOWSKI
POPESCU
ZARNIK
OZDEMIR
SHMYHOL

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Jussi

Roope
Teemu

Lewie

Oskar

Moritz
Grigorios
Szabolcs Tamas
Levente
Kristof

Alex

Pietro

Ben

Bartosz

Roch

Narcis Andrei
Luka

Hasan

Serhii

Num. of athletes: 17 + 2 (R)

DoB

21/05/2007
20/01/2007
04/01/2007
31/01/2007
16/03/2007
2007
10/09/2007
16/07/2008
07/11/2007
22/05/2007
26/05/2007
10/10/2007
2007
28/02/2008
20/07/2007
2007
2008
15/01/2007
01/08/2008

PB

71.60
72.82
73.99
66.92
73.56
70.69
65.20
65.65
69.37
65.00
64.57
69.41
58.49
67.56
81.60
68.01
64.66
63.45
62.99

SB

71.60
72.82
73.99
66.92
73.56
70.69
65.20
65.65
69.37
65.00
64.57
69.41
58.49
67.56
80.60
68.01
64.66
63.45
62.99
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Decathlon Boys Men

Member Federation Surname

CZE BERNY

CZE PEFFEK

DEN GRAVGAARD NIELSEN
DEN SKYTTE CHRISTENSEN
ESP GONZALEZ
ESP SENENT

EST KONSO

EST PUIESTEE

FIN HAAKSLUOTO
FRA LANNURIEN
FRA TROCHAIN
GER (R) BOCHER

GER GUNTHER

GER STEFFEN

GRE KOSMOPOULOS
HUN MOLNAR

IRL O'CALLAGHAN
ISR EINBINDER

ITA SORCI

LAT KARLSBERGS
LAT LESINSKIS
NED LUTGENDORFF
NED SNOEK

POL GORALCZYK
POL KUSMIEREK
POR FALIEU-MANE
POR HRABAR

SRB TOMIC

SUl (R) ANKER

Sul GROB

Sul THOMMEN

SVK STANISLAV
SWE ARNELL

SWE DA SILVA

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Tadeas
Matégj
Nicklas
August
Jesus
Hugo
Tristan
Ron Sebastian
Arttu
Mael-Bephassou
Kilian
Johannes
Paul
Anton
Nikolaos
Adam
Eoin

Iddo
Matteo
Karlis Jekabs
Ernests
Sytse
Mikai
Kacper
Damian
Samuel
Denis
Luka
Mani

Nils
Nevis
Matej
Rasmus
Liam Belo

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of athletes: 32 + 2 (R)

DoB

2007
2007
22/01/2007
06/02/2007
08/01/2007
29/01/2007
04/12/2007
28/04/2007
15/05/2007
14/02/2008
18/03/2008
03/03/2007
14/08/2007
2007
17/12/2007
09/01/2007
23/05/2007
09/08/2007
29/03/2008
13/03/2007
28/06/2008

2007
28/03/2007
31/10/2007
14/07/2007
21/01/2007
21/05/2007

2007

2007

2007
04/07/2007
31/10/2007
29/06/2007

PB

6932
6894
6569
6647
6894
6904
7337
6883
6469
7079
7124
6969
7261
7229
6804
6530
6640
6751
6714
6977
6505
6873
6892
7138
6636
6441
7125
6459
6796
6893
6842
6035
6941
7195

SB

6932
6894
6569
6647
6894
6904
7337
6883
6469
7079
7124
6969
7261
7229
6804
6530
6640
6751
6714
6977
6505
6873
6892
7138
6636
6441
7125

6796
6893
6842
6035
6941
7195
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

5000 Metres Race Walk Men

Member Federation Surname

ESP (R)

ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
LTU
NOR
POL
POL
POR
POR
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
UKR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

ANTON
HIDALGO
ZARATE
PELTONEN
RABREAU
ROHRSSEN
SCHMIDT
MARTOS
SALTIS
CLARKE
NEWELL
COPPOLA
VIDAL
KULIESA
RANDALL
JASINSKI
MARGIEL
NOBREGA
SILVA
BATOVSKY
MAZGUT

ROSENBAUM

YARAN

SHPONARSKY]

TSOMYK

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Eloi
Cesar
Pablo
Joel
Clement
Lasse
Matti
Nikolaos
Panagiotis
Séamus
Matthew
Alessio
Nicolo'
Libertas
Kristoffer
Przemystaw
Mateusz
Afonso
Leandro
Simon
Jakub
Lukas
Furkan
lllia
Roman

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of athletes: 24 + 1 (R)

DoB

27/09/2007
11/02/2007
11/04/2007
18/06/2007
03/08/2007
25/08/2007
07/09/2007
17/06/2008
20/06/2008
27/02/2007
07/05/2008
25/01/2007
03/05/2008
14/04/2008
19/03/2007
31/10/2007
21/10/2007
2008
02/05/2007
26/02/2008
06/08/2007
25/07/2007
01/01/2007
03/02/2008

PB

21:39.12
21:31.32
21:24.81
23:16.71
21:20.67

SB

21:39.12
21:31.32
21:24.81
23:16.71
21:20.67

23:44.31 sh 23:44.31 sh
23:57.81 sh 23:57.81 sh

23:23.44  23:23.44
22:34.22  22:34.22
21:09.9h  21:09.9h
21:31.6h  21:31.6h
20:54.01 20:54.01
21:16.65 21:16.65
23:15.90  23:15.90
22:56.68  22:56.68
21:40.45 21:40.45
21:32.27  21:32.27
23:21.59  23:21.59
22:38.58 23:37.40 sh
22:58.37  22:58.37
22:21.65  22:21.65
21:40.57  21:40.57
21:57.9h  22:43.76
23:15.87  23:15.87

15/04/2007 22:45.57 sh 22:45.57 sh
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Sprint Medley 1000m Men

Member Federation Surname

AUT BAXA
AUT BORNEMANN
AUT BRIEL

AUT LOCSMANDY
AUT RUDORFER
BUL GROZEV

BUL KASABOV
BUL TSVETANOV
BUL VALENTINOV
BUL ZDRAVKOV
CRO BARTOLINCIC
CRO BATISTIC
CRO DIMIC

CRO JEZERNIK
CRO PLISKO

CRO PRELESNIK
CZE HORAK

CZE MARES

CZE PRAZAK

CZE SuULC

CZE VANA

CZE VELECHOVSKY
CZE VOJACEK
DEN BANKE JORGENSEN
DEN G@HRING
DEN KARHDBG
DEN ROSENDAL
ESP GARCIA

ESP ROJO

FIN AAKKO

FIN JUSSILA

FIN KORVENPAA
FIN LEPPANEN
FIN MAKINIEMI
FIN MAKITALO
FIN NISULA

FIN TARVONEN
FRA KLEMENIC
GBR AJAYI

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 23

First Name

Max
Gabriel
Raphael
Markus
Julius
Pavel
Hristiyan
Deyan
Tomas
Zdravko
Mihael
Toma
Roko
Dominik
Noa
Mihael
Tomas
Lukas
Michal
Adam
Marek
Adam
Filip
Christoffer
Magnus Kyster
Samuel
Toke
Izan
Pablo
Perttu
Samuel
Justus
Nuutti
Aapo
Tomi
Axel
Touko
Milann
Joel

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

DoB

2008
2007
2007
24/07/2007
05/02/2007
24/01/2007
22/11/2007
12/03/2008
28/08/2007
09/08/2007
12/02/2007
06/05/2007
23/04/2007
05/02/2007
15/10/2007
21/02/2007
01/01/2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
02/10/2007
2007
30/10/2007
27/04/2007
09/01/2007
09/01/2007
27/08/2007
29/11/2007
28/01/2008
12/12/2008
04/02/2007
26/05/2007
15/06/2007
12/12/2007
06/09/2007
24/10/2007

Num. of athletes: 124

PB

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Sprint Medley 1000m Men

Member Federation Surname

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

BRADLEY
MASTERS
ODEY-JORDAN
WRIGHT

DETTNER
WEIDENBACH
BERTOLIS
GEORGANTAS
KATSELIS
KRIZEAS

LAZAKIS

PETLIS
STAMATAKOS
TASKOUDIS
FERENCZ

HAJDU

KALICS

NADAS

PUTSAY

SARAY
CAPORUSSO
CARFAGNA
FUMAGALLI
INZOLI

MAZZILLI

MIGLINO

NAPPI

SALEMI
KARLSBERGS
LAMBA

MELDERIS

RENCIS
SANDLERS-BOMIS
STRELKOVS
ALTMANN OPUAMA
DAHN

EKENE NORDLIE
LE FJELD
MZLAND ROSHOLT
OMMUNDSEN JOHNSEN
S@GARD LEHMANN
SOLHEIM SOLLID

Num. of countries: 23

First Name

Harry

Joel

Jake

Toby

Jannis

Marc
Panagiotis
Filippos
Aristeidis
Panagiotis
Konstantinos
Evangelos
Konstantinos
loannis
Agoston
Aron
Krisztian
Balazs
Bence

Péter Csaba
Fabrizio
Tommaso
Riccardo
Daniele Leonardo
Valerio
Riccardo
Diego
Daniele
Karlis JEkabs
Emils

Toms

Agris Ridolfs
Emils
Eduards
Benjamin
Richard Parwon
Christopher
Markus
Jonas
Anthony
Sondre

Elias

DoB

15/09/2007
22/12/2007

11/03/2007
20/02/2007
14/04/2007
05/06/2007
22/02/2007
18/07/2007
19/10/2007
23/06/2007
08/08/2007
30/06/2008
09/03/2008
14/08/2007
09/01/2008
05/05/2008
27/07/2007
17/04/2007
08/02/2007
15/04/2007
29/07/2007
12/08/2008
23/11/2007
08/06/2007
10/08/2007
24/10/2007
13/03/2007
13/08/2007
03/03/2008
14/06/2007
17/05/2007
21/02/2007
27/08/2008
10/03/2007
07/06/2007
04/04/2007
20/07/2007
04/02/2007
22/06/2007
09/02/2007

PB

Num. of athletes: 124

SB
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Sprint Medley 1000m Men

Member Federation Surname

POL FRACKOWIAK
POR AFONSO
POR ALVES

POR BANDEIRA
POR CONCEICAO
POR PEREIRA
POR PEREIRA
POR SANTOS
SLO BOZIC

SLO GIRANDON
SLO KRIZAJ

SLO LAKOSELJAC
SLO MIHEVC GRABNAR
SLO NOVSAK
SLO RENER

SRB BEZKORVAJNIJ
SRB DURIC

SRB ILIC

SRB MITROVIC
SRB SOLAJA

SRB STANKOVIC
Sul BEGUM

Sul EGHAGHA
Sul EMERY

Sul GABIOUD
Sul TONZ

SVK BOSKOVIC
SVK DZIAN

SVK JANURA
SVK KRAJCIK
SVK KRCHNAVY
SVK KREPOP
SVK SAUER

SVK VOLEK

TUR BOSTAN
TUR COLAK

TUR ENDAMLI
TUR OZMEZ

TUR UYGUN

UKR EISMONT
UKR MARKEVYCH
UKR MUDRYK

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

Num. of countries: 23

First Name

Oliwier
Pedro
Marcio
Diogo
Afonso
Afonso
David
Gabriel
Ziga
Matjaz
Demian
Benjamin
Urban
Jakob
Lenart
Aleks
Vukasin
Nebojsa
Pavle
Vuk

Filip
Ashik
Akira
Sébastien
Mathieu
Alessandro
Adam
Matej
Richard
Michal
Miroslav
Samuel
Filip
Teodor
Baturalp
Emre
Kerem
Yigit
Koray
Artur
Daniil
Yurii

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

DoB

15/08/2007
10/01/2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
17/04/2008
17/03/2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
14/09/2007
07/11/2007
23/09/2007
28/02/2007
10/05/2007
04/08/2007
28/05/2007
28/04/2007
06/12/2007
06/02/2007
2007
2007
08/11/2007
06/05/2007
2008
07/08/2007
08/09/2008
15/01/2007
05/01/2007
27/06/2008
06/09/2007
02/11/2007
27/07/2007
23/04/2008
03/01/2008
16/02/2007
10/02/2007
05/04/2007

PB

Num. of athletes: 124

SB
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g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Sprint Medley 1000m Men Num. of countries: 23 Num. of athletes: 124
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
UKR VOVCHENKO Volodymyr 24/10/2007
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

100 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

AUT
BEL
BUL
BUL
CYP
DEN
ESP
ESP
EST
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER

GER (R)

GRE
GRE
HUN
ITA
LAT
LAT
LUX
MLT
POL
POL
POR
ROU
SLO
SLO
SRB
SRB
sul
sul
SUI (R)
SVK
SVK
SWE

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

STANDFEST

PETROCI-CONINX

DIMITROVA
VELICHKOVA
PITTAKA
JUUL LASSEN
ARRAZOLA
NAVARRO
oTT
HIRVELA
KOIVULUOMA
GERBIER
LAPORAL
DESIR
ANOCHILI
BOCKER
KACZMAREK
LYTRA
PAPADERAKI
PFISZTERER
CANOVI
BUKA
MAURINA
GAENG
PARNIS COLEIRO
KASPRZAK
PULAWSKA
ALMEIDA
TAUSAN
OGRIZEK
RADISEK
BOTUNJAC
JEREMIC
BURI

RANKL
STUDER
HRNCAROVA
KOSUTOVA
ENGSTROM

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 26

First Name

Lenia
Lauren
Raya
Radina
Mariliza
Laura
Elene
Sara
Miia
Linnea
Amelie
Lohane
Shade
Nell
Lena
Anne
Hannah
Miselina
Argyro
Dorina
Viola
Beate
Vendija
Camille
Thea
Oliwia
Maria
Tatiana
Tatiana Emanuela
Urska
Nina
Sara
Nikolina
Xenia
Timea
Lea
Romana
Lucia
Filippa

Num. of athletes: 40 + 2 (R)

DoB

2007
09/04/2007
04/06/2008
15/12/2007
22/09/2007
20/08/2008
05/04/2008
12/02/2007
19/04/2007
25/06/2007
21/06/2007
11/02/2007
07/12/2007
07/03/2008

2007
15/06/2007
06/06/2008
24/01/2008
02/01/2007
19/04/2008
23/05/2008
08/08/2008
21/05/2007

2008
29/04/2008
19/09/2007
21/08/2007
12/01/2007

2007
27/07/2007

2007
25/07/2008
25/06/2008

2008

2008
20/08/2007
10/07/2007
20/11/2008
14/02/2007

PB

11.87
11.71
11.85
11.48
12.09
12.14
11.88
11.79
11.53
11.97
11.92
11.64
11.70
11.68
11.56
11.75
11.67
12.14
12.05
11.85
11.62
12.00
12.01
12.07
12.06
11.64
11.98
12.02
12.07
11.94
12.07
12.15
12.08
11.81
11.82
11.66
11.86
12.15
11.77

SB

11.87
11.71
11.85
11.48
12.09
12.14
11.88
11.79
11.61
11.97
12.08
11.64
11.70
11.68
11.56
11.75
11.67
12.14
12.05
11.90
11.62
12.00
12.01
12.07
12.06
11.64
11.98
12.02
12.07
11.94
12.07
12.15
12.08
11.81
11.82
11.98
11.86
12.15
11.77
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100 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

SWE WENNOLF
UKR SHVAB
UKR STEPANIUK

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of countries: 26

First Name

Ellinor
Yelyzaveta
Uliana

Num. of athletes: 40 + 2 (R)

DoB

29/09/2008
16/06/2007
02/10/2007

PB

11.68
11.82
11.60

SB

11.68
11.82
11.60
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200 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

AUT STANDFEST
AUT STOHR

BEL PETROCI-CONINX
BUL DIMITROVA

BUL MILANOVA

CRO VRDOLJAK

CYP PITTAKA

CZE DANECKOVA
CZE SAFAROVA

DEN CHRISTOPHERSEN
DEN JUUL LASSEN
EST LOKOTAR

EST oTT

FRA ALVERTE-SONG
FRA TASSIN

GER FISCHER

GER NETTA

GER RICHTER

GRE ORFANIDI

HUN CSAHOCZI

HUN DARAI

IRL DALY

ITA CASTELLANI

ITA VALENSIN

LAT BUKA

LAT MAURINA

LTU JANKUNEC

MLT PARNIS COLEIRO
NED VAN LEUR

NOR FAGERLAND

POL JEZ

POL WOZNIAK

POR OLIVEIRA

POR PINHO

ROU VRINCEANU

SLO MANTELJ

SLO PODGORNIK
SRB JEREMIC

SRB JOVANOVIC

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 29

First Name

Lenia

Suri
Lauren
Raya
Anna
Nina
Mariliza
Silvie
Johanka
Ronja
Laura
Johanna
Miia
Ludivine
Beatrice
Luna
Levke
Pauline
Styliani
Kamilla
Laura Zita
Molly
Margherita
Elisa
Beate
Vendija
Gabija
Thea
Madelief
Kaisa Sol
Aleksandra
Maja
Margarida
Miriam
Daria
Neja
Masa
Nikolina
Una

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of athletes: 48 + 1 (R)

DoB

2007
2007
09/04/2007
04/06/2008
16/07/2007
11/06/2008
22/09/2007
2007
2007
24/03/2007
20/08/2008
07/01/2007
19/04/2007
23/05/2007
03/05/2008
30/03/2007
20/07/2007
07/07/2007
27/01/2008
29/01/2008
21/02/2007
26/03/2008
11/11/2008
01/01/2007
08/08/2008
21/05/2007
07/01/2007
29/04/2008
19/04/2007
22/06/2008
03/08/2007
25/10/2007
31/07/2008
02/08/2007
2008
2008
2008
25/06/2008
29/02/2008

PB

24.61
24.45
23.98
25.13
25.01
24.71
25.00
24.08 sh
23.67
25.01
24.67
25.19
24.21
24.24 sh
24.16
24.13
24.31
23.72
2491
25.16
24.82
24.52
23.65
23.15
24.55
24.67
25.05
24.96
23.7
24.56
24.20
24.08
24.87
25.15
24.79
25.19 sh
25.19
24.72
24.86

SB

24.65
24.45
24.11
25.15 sh
25.01
24.71
25.06
24.08 sh
23.67
25.01
24.67
25.19
24.39
24.24 sh
24.16
2413
24.31
23.72
24.97
25.16
24.82
24.52
23.65
23.15
24.55
24.77 sh
25.05
24.96
23.71
24.56
24.20
24 .51
24.87
25.15
24.95
25.19 sh
25.19
24.72
24.86
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200 Metres Women

Member Federation

SUI (R)
sul
sul
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

Surname

BISCHOFF
FRANK

TONAZZI
HRNCAROVA
SVATIKOVA
BERNHARDSSON
WENNOLF
TASDELEN
STEPANIUK
VOLOSHYN

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of countries: 29

First Name

Lena
Lisa
Milla
Romana
Tamara
Jamilia
Ellinor
Reyhan
Uliana
Nikoletta

Num. of athletes: 48 + 1 (R)

DoB

2007

2007

2007
10/07/2007
27/02/2007
14/08/2008
29/09/2008
29/09/2007
02/10/2007
30/01/2008

PB

24.78
24.40
24.20
24.35
25.19
24.08
24.46
25.06
24.13
24.33

SB

24.78
24.40
24.20
24.35
25.19
24.08
24.46
25.06
24.13
24.33
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400 Metres Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 27

Member Federation Surname

AUT
AZE
BUL
CRO
EST
FIN
FIN
FRA
GBR
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
ISL
ITA
ITA
KOS
LTU
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POR
ROU
ROU
SLO
SLO
SRB
Sul
SVK
SVK
SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

First Name DoB
STOHR Suri 2007
GULIYEVA llaha 06/04/2007
PETKOVA Kristina 11/04/2008
KAPAC Klara 31/03/2007
ANDRE Hedi 20/02/2007
FILENIUS Silja 09/05/2007
TUOMINEN Hilla 06/06/2008
KWARTENG Victoria 22/03/2007
DACOSTA Kara 2007
FOUNTOULAKI Chrysi 30/10/2007
REMPELOU Kalliopi 25/09/2007
KESZTHELY!I Szonja 23/07/2008
PAPAI Nerina 02/04/2008
SAKOVICS Janka 06/02/2007
ZAKHARENKO Maria 11/12/2007
HLESDOTTIR Eir 28/09/2007
FRATTAROLI Laura 21/05/2008
MACCHI Giulia 17/12/2007
FEJZA Medina 01/09/2008
AUSRAITE Eva 16/08/2007
VAN LEUR Madelief 19/04/2007
LOPES PATEY Lilje 15/02/2007
KUS Anastazja 11/05/2007
TOMCZYK Zofia 17/06/2008
NEVES Cristina 01/01/2007
CIOBANU Sara-Maria 2007
DUMITRESCU Mara Victoria 2007
MARCELJA Manca 2008
VEHOVAR Ema 2007
JOVANOVIC Una 29/02/2008
SCHRANZ Jelena 2008
BORTLIKOVA Lucia 09/05/2008
GYMERSKA Lenka 03/07/2007
BORG Matilda 21/01/2007
ALTUNBULAK iIkim 01/01/2007
KADANALI Duru Iklim 28/09/2007
KOTIK Rufina 14/05/2008
OLEKSIUK Ivanna 07/07/2008

Num. of athletes: 38

PB

55.77
56.10
54.64
55.65
56.37
56.28
56.90
54.31
53.02
54.68
55.20
56.13
56.01
55.28
55.15 sh
55.01
54.23
54.53

55.59
53.04
54.43
52.26
53.27
56.47
57.20
57.23
56.63
56.92
56.69
56.96
56.90
54.66
55.43
57.13
56.95
55.33
55.23

SB

55.77
56.10
54.64
55.65
56.37
56.28
56.90
54.31
53.02
54.68
55.20
56.13
56.01
55.28
55.15 sh
55.01
54.23
54.53

55.96
53.04
54.43
52.26
53.27
56.47
57.20
57.23
56.63
56.92
56.69
56.96
56.90
54.66
56.32
57.13
56.95
55.33
55.23
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FINAL ENTRIES

800 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

AUT SCHEDLER
CRO BAN

CZE HOLUBOVA
ESP ALDUAN

EST TOOMENURM
FIN MARKEN
GBR KING

GBR TROW

GER TERHORST
GRE FLOUTAKOU
GRE ROUSSOU
HUN FELBER

IRL FITZGERALD
IRL LANGTON
ITA IRBETT

ITA MARTINI

LAT VANADZINA
LIE ZOBEL

LTU BUBINAITE
LUX CICCONE
MLT BUGEJA
NED DE JONG
NOR BEKKEMOEN TORBIORNSS
NOR BERNTSEN
POL NOWAK-LAZEWSKA
POL OLCHAWA
POR DELFINO
SLO SuLC

SLO TURCIN

SRB VUCKOVIC
SRB ZORIC

sul BUCHEL

Sul GROSSMANN
SUI (R) RITLER NELE
SVK GALIKOVA
SVK SLUIJPERS
SWE CERNJUL
TUR OZKARA
UKR LIUBANSKA

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

Num. of countries: 28

First Name

Pauline
Elena
Adéla

Maria
Naomi
Winnie
Shaikira
Bethany
Paula

Nelly
loulianna
Kata Zselyke
Saoirse

Pia

Elena
Giorgia
Sibilla
Sienna

Vilte

Julia

Mireya
Maud
Wilma Anna
Astrid Cecilie
Dorota
Réza
Teresa
Amelie Njoki
Nina

Tara

Lena
Seline

Lynn
Sophia
Eliska Ella
Kiara
Carmen
Zeynep
Oleksandra

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of athletes: 38 + 1 (R)

DoB

30/06/2007
29/01/2008
17/09/2007
28/08/2007
20/02/2008
20/05/2008
14/07/2008
10/05/2008
01/07/2007
26/11/2007
11/05/2007
22/02/2007
01/04/2007
07/06/2007
16/07/2007
10/10/2007
05/10/2007
13/11/2007
14/06/2007
06/08/2007
26/04/2007
2008
31/05/2007
12/07/2007
18/12/2007
04/10/2007
16/07/2007
2007
2007
25/02/2008
25/07/2008
13/07/2007
26/01/2007
07/11/2007
16/07/2008
15/05/2007
14/06/2007
21/03/2008
12/07/2007

PB

2:12.61
2:09.78
2:03.33
2:08.92
2:12.31
2:12.15
2:02.87
2:05.27
2:05.43
2:08.72
2:06.67
2:14.18 sh
2:06.58
2:08.92
2:07.35
2:09.04
2:14.20
2:18.98
2:13.47
2:10.73
2:13.82
2:05.69
2:07.39
2:06.84
2:06.56
2:09.32
2:12.59
2:10.65
2:11.58
2:05.65
2:10.41
2:11.72
2:11.09
2:12.01
2:12.49
2:13.26
2:05.05
2:04.69
2:11.89

SB

2:12.61
2:09.78
2:03.33
2:10.70
2:12.31
2:12.15
2:02.87
2:05.27
2:05.43
2:08.72
2:06.67
2:14.18 sh
2:06.58
2:08.92
2:07.35
2:09.04
2:14.20
2:18.98
2:14.37 sh
2:10.73
2:13.82
2:05.69
2:07.39
2:06.84
2:10.85
2:09.32
2:12.59
2:10.65
2:11.58
2:05.65
2:10.41
2:11.72
2:11.09
2:12.01
2:12.49
2:13.26
2:05.05
2:04.69
2:11.89
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YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

1500 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

ESP
EST
FIN
GBR
GBR
HUN
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
LAT
LUX
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POR
POR
ROU
SLO
SLO
sul
SUI (R)
sul
SWE
SWE
TUR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

GUTIERREZ
TOOMENURM
PELTOLA
BELSHAW
MCGOWAN
DERDAK
BOLTON
O'LEARY
MORRONE
SALONIA
VANADZINA
KROMBACH
CHADWICK
MULDERS
BEKKEMOEN TORBIORNSS
BERNTSEN
LAGRAN
MARSZEWSKA
PESTKA
JESUS
MOREIRA
CONSTANTIN
RAJ
VERNEKER
GOUTTEFARDE
ROSAMILIA
VON FLUE
BJERSTROM
BJUVE
DURMUS

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Claudia
Naomi
Inka
Lyla

Isla
Sara
Emily
Jennifer
Viola
Viviana
Sibilla
Linda
Pippa
Kaate
Wilma Anna

Astrid Cecilie

Mathea
Maja
Oksana
Maria
Mariana
Lenuta
Ema Pika
Ana Vita
Cassandra
Tiziana
Fiona
Freja
Ebba-Stina
Esra

Num. of athletes: 29 + 1 (R)

DoB

17/06/2007
20/02/2008
08/02/2007
16/12/2007

12/02/2008
09/02/2008
28/03/2007
07/03/2007
16/01/2007
05/10/2007
2007
2007
17/02/2008
31/05/2007
12/07/2007
11/06/2007
19/09/2008
01/05/2008
02/06/2008
21/03/2008
16/11/2007
18/10/2008
03/09/2008
2008
04/02/2008
19/02/2008
24/07/2007
26/08/2007
05/02/2007

PB

4:24.28
4:26.67
4:29.15
4:13.71
4:17.52
4:21.89
4:24.31
4:24.30
4:30.53
4:27.33
4:31.61
4:27.19
4:23.56
4:25.04
4:11.43
4:21.79
4:26.71
4:29.50
4:27.93
4:31.60
4:27.06
4:24.44
4:26.63
4:24.54
4:32.19
4:27.25
4:18.17
4:24.25
4:28.02
4:25.20

SB

4:24.28
4:26.67
4:29.15
4:13.71
4:17.52
4:21.89
4:24.31
4:24.30
4:30.53
4:27.33
4:36.14
4:27.19
4:23.56
4:25.04
4:11.43
4:21.79
4:26.71
4:29.50
4:27.93
4:31.60
4:30.90 sh
4:25.85
4:26.63
4:24 .54
4:32.19
4:31.83
4:24 .58
4:24.25
4:28.02
4:25.20
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

3000 Metres Women

Member Federation

FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR (R)
GBR
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
IRL

ITA

LAT
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
SLO
SWE
TUR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

Surname

DELAUNAY-FOGLINO
PORENTRU
FORREST

JONES

PYE

EHRLE

MILLER

VALACHA

SZALAI

GILL

FERRARI
PETERSONE
MULDERS

ABRAHAM TEFFERA
ALME

BEKKEMOEN TORBIORNSS
RAJ

BJERSTROM
BOYRAZ

Num. of countries: 13

First Name
Lili-Meije
Laly

Olivia
Isobelle
Katie

Julia

Lera

Myrto

Fanni
Clodagh
Licia

Marta Luize
Kaate
Venus

Tuva

Wilma Anna
Ema Pika
Freja
Doéndu Kubra

Num. of athletes: 18 + 1 (R)

DoB

16/10/2007
23/04/2007
19/12/2008

01/09/2007
12/08/2007
20/03/2007
11/09/2007
21/01/2008
30/04/2007
22/02/2007
30/12/2007
17/02/2008
04/07/2008
15/08/2008
31/05/2007
18/10/2008
24/07/2007
22/05/2007

PB SB

9:37.67 9:37.67
9:33.06 9:33.06
9:21.94 9:21.94
9:29.90 9:34.36
9:19.54 9:23.12
9:23.71 9:23.71
9:25.94 9:25.94
9:35.10 9:44.08
9:31.86 sh  9:34.65 sh
9:31.86 9:41.80
9:43.85 9:43.85
10:07.79  10:07.79
9:30.62 9:30.62
9:29.33 9:29.33
9:28.10 9:28.10
9:14.61 sh 9:14.61 sh
9:43.97 9:43.97
9:39.61 9:39.61
9:42.89 9:42.89
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

2000 Metres Steeplechase Women Num. of countries: 26 Num. of athletes: 36 + 2 (R)

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
BEL BYL Clémentine 19/09/2008 6:52.19 6:52.19
BUL ENI Pamela 28/09/2007 6:58.63 6:58.63
CRO ZUzzi Chiara 08/10/2008 7:07.48 7:07.48
CZE BERKOVA Ema 2007 6:37.90 6:37.90
ESP MARTINEZ Sabela 24/08/2008 6:44.43 6:44.43
ESP (R) PANIAGUA Debris 14/10/2008 6:49.88 6:49.88
ESP SOTO Nadia 28/12/2007 6:30.41 6:30.41
FIN MERTSALO Klaara 27/11/2008 7:02.08 7:02.08
FRA BASTIDE Valentine 11/04/2007 6:41.06 6:41.06
FRA MARTIN Adéle 20/07/2007 6:45.17 6:45.17
GBR JAMES Ava 22/07/2008 6:45.84 6:45.84
GBR LE FAY Rae 2007 6:41.81 6:41.81
GER HANSELMANN Leni 2007 6:42.48 6:42.48
GER MILLER Lera 20/03/2007 6:35.31 6:35.31
GER (R) ROHRBACH Emma 2008 6:51.29 6:51.29
GRE BOUGA Veroniki 09/11/2007 6:54.50 6:54.50
GRE STAMATOPOULOU loanna 28/11/2008 6:47.18 6:47.18
HUN DOLMANY Emma 23/03/2007 7:07.13 7:07.13
ISR YACOBI Ofri 16/11/2008 6:58.27 6:58.27
ITA BERNARDINI Asia 21/10/2007 6:58.44 6:58.44
ITA FRANZOLINI Giorgia 18/07/2007 6:56.19 6:56.19
LAT OZOLA Laura 03/09/2007 7:04.66 7:04.66
LUX LOPES Elena 2008 7:13.29 7:15.51
MDA MOCAN Nicoleta 14/07/2008 6:57.34 6:57.34
NED TEN BRUGGENCATE Rosalie 2008 6:45.93 6:45.93
NOR BERNTSEN Astrid Cecilie 12/07/2007 6:46.69 6:46.69
POL SZYMANSKA Zuzanna 03/11/2008 6:52.25 6:52.25
POL THAMM Michalina 18/04/2007 6:47.98 6:47.98
POR KHVAS Catia 20/01/2007 7:01.45 7:01.45
SLO BALAZIC Lara 2008 7:04.35 7:04.35
SLO BILBAN Sara 06/04/2007 7:05.56 7:05.56
Sul RAHM Amaja 2007 7:03.06 7:03.06
SVK HVORKOVA Ela 20/07/2008 6:56.42 6:56.42
SVK POPOVICOVA Viviana 28/01/2008 6:59.39 6:59.39
SWE SODERLUND LARSSON Majken 26/06/2007 6:36.01 6:46.10
SWE SZALKAI Fanny 08/10/2008 6:43.07 6:43.07
TUR AKCICEK Elif 13/09/2008 6:46.04 6:46.04
UKR DUBENETS Daria 28/05/2007 7:03.09

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST
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100 Metres Hurdles (76.2cm) Women

Member Federation Surname

BUL DELIVERSKA
CRO BARBARIC
CRO BUJAN

CZE POSTULKOVA
CZE VAVRINOVA
ESP JIMENEZ

ESP TEJERO

EST LOKOTAR
EST MATSALU

FIN HIRVELA

FIN NISKALA

FIN (R) POLLARI

FRA KINGUE

FRA PAWLOWICZ
GER KLOTZ

GER (R) KURZAWA
GER NDASI

GRE SYMEONIDOU
IRL MANNION

ITA CIOCCOLONI
ITA (R) LUI

ITA MASIERO

LAT CIRULE

LAT RUTKA

LTU GRIGAITYTE
LUX HOFFMANN
NOR ASDAL HANSEN
POL MICHALUK
POL ROJEK

POR ALMEIDA
POR SAMPAIO
ROU BARBU

ROU CIUCULAN
SLO SEKNE

SRB GOLUBOVIC
Sul LIEM

Sul ROSA

SUl (R) SCHWITTER
SVK DURISOVA

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 23

First Name

Iva

Eva

Jana
Petra
Klara
Emma
Iratxe
Johanna
Pia Lauren
Linnea
Anni
Selma
Auxane
Lenny
Aurora
Shira
Daryl
Sofia
Orlaith
Veronica
Matilda
Vittoria
Elizabete
Rata
Kamilé
Zoe

Oda
Vanessa
Zofia
Tatiana
Madalena
Safira Mara
Diana-Maria
Hana
Teodora
Sereina
Emma
Mara
Petra

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of athletes: 39 + 4 (R)

DoB

20/11/2008
28/10/2008
02/11/2007
2007
2007
07/03/2007
17/05/2007
07/01/2007
18/12/2007
25/06/2007
04/11/2008
08/08/2008
24/04/2008
15/08/2007
21/11/2007
17/11/2007
2008
03/01/2007
28/12/2007
06/09/2007
06/06/2008
19/04/2007
23/08/2007
21/04/2008
08/05/2007
2008
11/08/2007
30/12/2008
03/02/2007
12/01/2007
20/03/2008
2007
2008
05/04/2007
03/04/2007
2008
2007
25/03/2008
03/07/2007

PB

13.46
13.57
14.02
13.46
13.39
13.77
13.79
13.92
13.81
13.55
13.66
13.79
13.52
13.61
13.54
13.58
13.24
13.78
13.72
13.58
13.61
13.51
14.02
14.10
14.31
14.41
13.90
13.66
13.25
13.82
13.49
14.24
14.03
13.45
13.75
13.87
13.94
14.20
13.96

SB

13.46
13.57
14.02
13.59
13.39
13.77
13.79
13.92
13.81
13.55
13.66
13.79
13.52
13.61
13.54
13.58
13.24
13.78
13.72
13.58
13.61
13.51
14.71
14.10
14.31
14.41
13.90
13.66
13.25
13.82
13.49
14.24
14.03
13.45
13.75
13.87
13.94
14.20
13.96
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100 Metres Hurdles (76.2cm) Women

Member Federation Surname

SVK FRLICKOVA
SVK SVATIKOVA
SWE ERKFELDT
SWE FAKELIUS

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

Num. of countries: 23

First Name

Laura
Tamara
Lisa
Astrid

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of athletes: 39 + 4 (R)

DoB

15/01/2007
27/02/2007
01/05/2007
13/03/2008

PB

13.14
14.10
13.72
13.85

SB

13.14
14.10
13.72
13.85
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

400 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation Surname

AND
AUT
CRO
CRO
CRO
CYP
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
FIN
FIN (R)
FIN
FRA
FRA
GEO
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN (R)
HUN
ISR
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
LUX
LUX
NED
POL
POL
POR
ROU
SLO

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

VINALS
JORGL
BARBARIC
POLIC
SUSAC
IHEAKA
RADOVA
SEBEROVA
AGUERRALDE
MADARIAGA
PLATA
ANDRE
MOSER
JUNTUNEN
KASTARINEN
LAHTI
LOPEZ

POUZANCRE-HOYER

SOKHADZE
FEIRLE
POPPELMANN
SCHRODER
GIANNOULIDOU
HARGITTAI
KOVACS
PRUTKAY
NATANEL
COPIELLO
FALLETI
KOZLOVA
VIGELE
GRANGER
PURAYE

VAN GILS
KOWALCZUK
MUCHA
NEVES

UTA
POCIVAVSEK

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 27

First Name

Alba

Nikola

Eva

Tina

Iva

Chisom Grace
Nina

Aneta
Alaine
Itsaso
Silvia

Hedi

Allika Inkeri
Emma

lida

Matilda
Alicia

Lalie

Ana
Rebekka
Lynn

Ida Carlotta
Rafailia
Zsofia
Viktéria
Kata

Gal

Sofia
Benedetta
Ksenija
Skarlete Terézija
Uyana
Yaara

Zoé

Amelia
Michalina
Cristina
Alexandra Stefania
Petra

Num. of athletes: 46 + 2 (R)

DoB

01/12/2007
2007
28/10/2008
04/09/2007
26/08/2007
12/09/2008
25/05/2007
2007
21/11/2007
24/01/2007
18/12/2007
20/02/2007
27/03/2008
16/05/2008
12/06/2007
04/07/2007
29/10/2007
11/02/2007
16/05/2007
2007
2008
08/04/2008
04/01/2008
20/10/2008
18/12/2007
14/07/2008
14/08/2007
03/04/2007
30/01/2007
28/09/2007
11/03/2007
2008
10/11/2007
2008
27/12/2007
03/09/2007
01/01/2007
06/10/2007
2008

PB

1:00.47
1:02.89
1:00.12
1:01.09
1:01.37
1:01.15

58.02
1:00.45
1:01.51

59.11
1:01.53
1:02.28
1:03.25
1:01.08
1:02.36
1:02.32

59.12

59.84
1:02.52
1:00.12
1:00.96
1:01.03
1:02.47
1:03.27
1:02.62
1:00.72
1:00.49

59.39
1:00.91
1:01.96
1:03.42
1:02.91
1:01.99

59.80
1:01.26
1:01.90
1:01.98

56.31
1:01.67

SB

1:00.47
1:02.89
1:00.12
1:01.09
1:01.37
1:01.15

58.02
1:00.45
1:01.51

59.65
1:01.53
1:02.28
1:03.25
1:01.08
1:02.36
1:02.32

59.12

59.84
1:02.52
1:00.12
1:00.96
1:01.03
1:02.47
1:03.27
1:03.23
1:00.72
1:00.49

59.39
1:00.91
1:01.96
1:03.42
1:02.91
1:01.99

59.80
1:01.26
1:02.08
1:01.98

57.75
1:01.67
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400 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation

SLO
Sul
SVK
SVK
SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

Surname

VODUSEK
HIRSBRUNNER
CANECKA
GROSSOVA
FAKELIUS
ALTUNBULAK
KADANALI
OLIADNICHUK
SHAPOVALOVA

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of countries: 27

First Name

Sara
Hanna
Nina
Michaela
Astrid
ilkim

Duru lklim
Maryna
Tetiana

Num. of athletes: 46 + 2 (R)

DoB

2007
2007
25/02/2008
02/07/2007
13/03/2008
01/01/2007
28/09/2007
06/07/2007
25/01/2007

PB

1:01.49
1:01.52
1:02.07
1:02.76
1:01.63
1:01.46
1:02.56
1:02.42
1:02.18

SB

1:01.49
1:01.52
1:02.07
1:02.76
1:01.63
1:01.46
1:02.56
1:02.42
1:02.18

Page 44 of 58



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

High Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BUL
BUL
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
GER
GER

GER (R)

HUN
IRL
IRL
ITA
LAT
LAT
NED
SRB
SRB
Sul
Sul
SVK
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

European Athletics U18 Championships

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name
VAN LAERE Svea
KOSTOVA Natali
ZAHARIEVA Natali
HRBACOVA Anna
TOMANOVA Stela
ALONSO Aitana
BEDNAREK Zuzanna
MIKKOLA Ella
OSSIE TCHIENGUE Yman
EVERS Carolin
KALB Eva
STOLL Sina
BATORI Lilianna
O' CONNOR Tara
QUINN Siun
BARBAGALLO Sophie
BERZINA Loreta
PETROVA Sofija
DOKTER Julia
BEZANOVIC Iva
KOVRLIJA Ana
LOTHI Nadja
STUBER Nicole
HUDECOVA Anna Viktéria
ECKERS Zelda
VICTOREN Svea
KOzUB Anastasiia
LYMAN Vitalina

Num. of athletes: 27 + 1 (R)

DoB

27/09/2007
08/12/2007
01/02/2008
2008
2007
04/10/2008
25/07/2007
10/11/2007
13/12/2007
14/01/2008
27/01/2008
27/05/2008
14/03/2007
23/11/2007
23/03/2007
19/05/2008
21/03/2007
31/01/2007
2007
24/01/2008
01/08/2008
2007
2008
25/04/2007
07/04/2008
26/05/2008
18/07/2007
28/01/2008

PB

1.78
1.78
1.74
1.84
1.86
1.80
1.83i
1.79
1.80
1.74
1.77
1.77
1.87i
1.79i
1.76 i
1.75
1.82
1.76
1.83
1.77
1.76
1.82
1.74
1.711i
1.78
1.741i
1.74
1.74

SB

1.78
1.78
1.74
1.84
1.86
1.80
1.83i
1.79
1.80
1.74
1.77
1.77
1.87i
1.79i
1.76 i
1.75
1.82
1.76
1.83
1.77
1.76
1.82
1.74
1.711i
1.78
1.74 i
1.74
1.74
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Pole Vault Women

Member Federation

BEL
CZE
ESP
EST
GBR
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
LAT
NOR
POL
POL
POL (R)
SLO
sul
sul
SUI (R)
SVK
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Surname

JOOSTEN
KRUTILOVA
MARTINEZ

MOSER

TURNER

HARKE

HIESINGER
BOUMPOULIDI
TRANOU
GASTIABURU-FRANK
KOVACS
KAZNELSON KOGAN
MANTEL

DUCHI
GORGOSALICE
TRASUNE

NJERVE
BRZEZINSKA
TORLINSKA
TYSZKO

SADEK

HAUPTLI
LEDERMANN
SCHMID
BOLOSOVA
HOLMEN

POTT

BELCHENKO
KUNYCHAK

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Kyani
Nicole
Noa

Allika Inkeri
Isabella
Klara
Anna
Anastasia
Georgia
Abigél
Patricia
Lia
Yarden
Ludovica
Sofia
Nikola
Embla Matilde
Katarzyna
Julia
Laura
Katarina
Melina
Amélie
Desirée
Liana
Ebba
Beate
Olha
Sofiia

Num. of athletes: 27 + 2 (R)

DoB

27/09/2007
2007
27/02/2007
27/03/2008
18/12/2007
14/05/2007
2007
20/05/2008
18/04/2008
27/12/2008
18/04/2007
19/11/2008
26/01/2007
14/05/2007
04/04/2008
08/09/2008
22/02/2007
27/12/2008
22/07/2008
14/12/2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
08/02/2008
03/02/2008
05/10/2007
24/07/2007
14/10/2007

PB

4.10
4.15
4.01
4.20
3.90
3.93
4.20i
4.25
3.86
3.70
3.65
3.65
4.00
3.91
3.80
3.85
4.10
3.80
3.81i
3.90i
3.75
3.81
3.66
3.65
3.50i
3.70
4.14
4.00
3.70i

SB

4.10
4.15
4.01
4.20
3.90
3.93
4.20i
4.25
3.86
3.70
3.65
3.65
4.00
3.91
3.80
3.85
4.10
3.80
3.80i
3.90i
3.75
3.81
3.66
3.65
3.50i
3.70
4.14
4.00
3.70i
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FINAL ENTRIES

Long Jump Women Num. of countries: 21

Num. of athletes:

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB
ARM JAVAKHYAN Sofia 2007 5.32
BIH OMANOVIC Emina 24/08/2007 594
BUL TSONCHEVA Karina 05/11/2008 5.98
BUL VELICHKOVA Radina 15/12/2007 6.29
CRO BUJAN Jana 02/11/2007 5.99
ESP ARNAS Luna 26/04/2008 6.18 i
EST POLLUAAS Annika 11/12/2007 5.73
FIN VIRJONEN Enni 14/05/2007 6.11i
FIN WALLIN Ella 20/12/2008 5.84
FRA DIARRA Djelika 13/06/2007 6.05
FRA NIANG Soudatou 12/12/2007 6.09
GBR SNELL Daisy 12/07/2007 6.16
GBR WOODS Ella 17/01/2007 6.14
GER ANOCHILI Lena 2007 6.16
GER MICHELMANN Lynn 2008 6.00
GRE MITROPOULOU Evelyn 04/02/2008 6.08
GRE ZAFEIRIDOU Maria Anna 24/05/2007 6.13
HUN BOCZONADI Bora 13/05/2007 6.14
HUN (R) MOLNAR Viktoéria 04/11/2007 6.151i
HUN ROZSAHEGYI Bori 27/06/2007 6.381i
ITA GELPI Alessandra Martina 23/09/2008 6.04
ITA VALENTI Elisa 04/01/2007 6.04
LAT APSITE Brenda DZiliana 23/09/2008 6.15i
LAT RETERE Anete 28/05/2007 5.95
LTU FIODOROVAITE Joana 21/10/2007 5.97
MNE DURANOVIC Andela 25/01/2008 5.89
POL KANICKA Lena 15/05/2007 5.92
POL RUDNIK Julia 12/07/2007 5.80
ROU DOGAN Ana-Maria 2008 6.05
SVK BENDOVA Ema 26/02/2007 594
SVK SVANOVA Dominika 23/01/2008 5.88
SWE ALVELIN MALM Ella 31/05/2008 6.10 i
SWE OLSSON Evelina 03/03/2008 6.04
UKR LAPA Valeriia 12/10/2008 5.87
UKR SHEVCHENKO Anna 11/10/2007 5.87

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

34+1 (R)
SB

5.32
5.81i
5.98
6.16
5.99
6.02i
5.73
5.93
5.84
6.05
6.09
6.16
6.14
6.16
6.00
6.08
6.13
6.14
6.15i
6.38i
6.04
6.04
6.15i
5.95
5.97
5.89
5.85i
5.80
6.05
5.94i
5.88
6.10i
6.04
5.87
5.87
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Triple Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

ARM
BUL
ESP

ESP (R)

ESP
EST
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
ITA
LAT
NOR
POL
POL
ROU
SLO
SRB
SRB
SVK
SWE
SWE
TUR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

JAVAKHYAN
TSONCHEVA
BARRIOS
CALONGE

DE LEON
RUNDVA
CLAMY

SY DE VAUCHER
EDZARDS
ROOS

MAMA
ZARAGKA
VALENTI
APSITE
MURAI-UBBY
KOZLOWSKA
NOWAK
VRINCEANU
PUCKO

CUK

NISIC
MAJTANOVA
ALVELIN MALM
LUNDSTROM
BIRDEL

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Sofia

Karina

Maria

Naida

Ana Estrella
Marta

Tessa
Amayelle
Lotta
Berenike
Eleni Nektaria
Melina

Elisa

Brenda DZiliana
Hannah Rebekah
Roksana
Helena

Daria

Taja

Stela

Marija
Zuzana

Ella

Stella
Esmanur

Num. of athletes: 24 + 1 (R)

DoB

2007
05/11/2008
29/04/2007
05/06/2007
07/04/2008
17/04/2007
10/10/2008
26/03/2008
05/01/2007
11/04/2007
21/05/2007
19/01/2007
04/01/2007
23/09/2008
12/11/2007
12/04/2007
09/10/2008

2008

2007
31/07/2007
29/11/2007
14/06/2007
31/05/2008
08/01/2007
26/05/2008

PB

11.86
12.74
13.00
13.02
13.03i
12.36
12.66
12.63
12.70
12.63
13.06
13.17
13.05
13.50
12.53
12.38
12.69
12.64
12.31
12.97
12.85
11.71
13.04
12.67
12.92

SB

11.86
12.74
13.00
13.02
13.03i
12.36
12.66
12.63
12.70
12.63
13.06
13.17
13.05
13.50
12.21
12.38
12.69
12.64
12.31
12.97
12.85
11.71
13.04
12.41
12.92
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Shot Put (3kg) Women

Member Federation Surname

Final Entries - Athletes List by event
European Athletics U18 Championships

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

BEL THIAM
BIH BESLIJA

ESP LOPEZ

ESP TANKEU DJEUDJI
EST TIRI

FRA NDOUMA-MONA
GER HEBERLE

GER SCHERF

GRE ANDREADI

GRE RAFAILIDOU

ITA BERNARDIS

ITA NALESSO

LAT USTUPA

NED BAERVELDT
NED BIJLHOUWER
NED DONKHOKSUNG
POL BIELECKA

POL WYSOCZANSKA
ROU FIRTALA

SRB TRIFUNOVIC
Sul TEMENG

SVK VASILCOVA
SWE JERGMAR

SWE RUNEMAR

TUR OZCAN

UKR SHEPEL

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

First Name DoB

Nafy 19/09/2007
Zerina 24/10/2008
Nerea 23/03/2007
Andrea Njimi 14/08/2007
Kristella 31/12/2007
Zola 24/05/2007
Antonia 17/12/2008
Emily 10/01/2007
Anastasia Mihaela 05/03/2008
Maria 29/01/2007
Elettra 27/12/2007
Anita 18/03/2007
Elna 29/01/2007
Jolie 11/03/2007
Fenne 2007

Palita 2008

Maja 20/12/2007
Iga 24/02/2007
Adina lonela 04/01/2007
Aleksandra 09/02/2007
Christa 15/04/2007
Anna 14/01/2008
Amilia 2007

Elin 28/04/2007
Ozlem 25/09/2007
Anhelina 14/07/2008

Num. of athletes: 26

PB

18.43i
14.61
15.45i
16.43i
14.79
15.96
15.92
16.68
17.76
18.70
15.28
15.69
14.95
15.49
15.59i
16.50
15.08
16.01
14.99
15.37
15.13
13.83
15.57
15.13
16.67
17.62

SB

18.43i
14.61
15.45i
16.43i
14.79
15.96
15.92
16.68
17.76
18.70
15.28
15.69
14.95
15.49i
15.59 i
16.50
15.08
16.01
14.84 i
15.37
15.13
13.83
15.57
15.13
16.67
17.62
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European Athletics U18 Championships

Discus Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

CRO
CRO
CYP
CZE
ESP
EST
FIN (R)
FIN
FIN
GER
GER
GER (R)
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
ITA
KOS
NED
POL
POL
ROU
SRB
sul
SUI (R)
sul
SVK
SWE

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

BARBIC
VOJNOVIC
ARISTOTELOUS
KOTHANKOVA
TANKEU DJEUDJI
VERST

LOMMI
MAKINEN
MUUKKA
ADESOKAN
WEPIWE
WILDNER
RAFAILIDOU
SAMOLADA
FARKAS
KESERU
VERONESE
GEGA
BIJLHOUWER
BARTECZKO
WYSOCZANSKA
PADURE
KRTINIC

SIMON CARRENO
STAUB
WALTHER
OKOYEOCHA
KARLSSON

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Vita

Ivana
Rafaella
Tereza
Andrea Njimi
Katarina
Leia

Kiia

lida

Favour
Nadjela
Chiara
Maria
Vasiliki
Emese
Mirabella Emese
Emma
Nartila
Fenne
Maja

Iga

Lara loana
Danka

Mar

Larissa
Tina

Ema ljeoma
Julia

Num. of athletes: 25 + 3 (R)

DoB

13/08/2007
18/06/2007
27/07/2007
18/06/2008
14/08/2007
06/03/2007
10/09/2007
09/12/2008
20/06/2007
19/04/2008
08/01/2007
06/01/2008
29/01/2007
19/05/2007
23/11/2008
07/01/2008
2008
25/08/2008
2007
12/08/2008
24/02/2007
01/01/2007
21/10/2007
01/03/2008
02/08/2007
08/01/2007
12/10/2008
24/11/2007

PB

48.34
41.01
45.03
42.62
51.85
42.24
40.89
43.57
47.02
47.59
49.94
47.91
49.59
46.31
45.91
49.34
44.47
40.96
44.66
42.27
42.65
43.57
43.66
43.14
42.73
43.85
40.44
45.58

SB

48.34
40.20
45.03
42.62
51.85
42.24
40.89
43.57
47.02
47.59
49.94
47.91
49.59
46.31
45.91
49.34
44 .47
40.96
44.66
42.27
42.65
43.57
43.66
43.14
42.73
43.85
40.44
45.58
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European Athletics U18 Championships

Hammer Throw (3kg) Women

Member Federation Surname

AUT
BEL
DEN
ESP
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA

GER (R)

GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
IRL
ISL
ITA
ITA
LUX
MLT
POL
POL
SLO
SRB
SVK
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

BUTTER
BEERNAERT
ETTRUP LARSEN
CORBACHO
VEBERSON
KARHA

KARHA
MUUKKA
BONJEAN
GROPER
HEGEMANN
KIENAST
CHERNOVA
PETEINARI
FERTIG

KESERU
GALLEN
SVERRISDOTTIR
GIARDINIERI
ZANNA

SNALL
SHOEMAKE
PRACHARCZYK
SMIGLEWSKA
KOVACIC
AMIDZIC
OKOYEOCHA
ALLARD
LINDBERG
KUSOG
DZEROZHYNSKA
SKOCHENKO

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 22

First Name

Nina
Manon
Sarah
Aixa
Madleen
Pinja
Venla

lida
Candyce
Maria
Clara
Nova
Alexandra
loanna
Fanni
Mirabella Emese
Caoimhe
Birna Jona
Aurora
Celeste
Sofia
Bianca
Maria
Zuzanna
Zala

Mina
Ema ljeoma
Midea
Beatrice
Birsen
Polina
llona

Num. of athletes: 31 + 1 (R)

DoB

2007
13/01/2007
15/03/2008
18/03/2007
28/08/2008
20/03/2007
20/03/2007
20/06/2007
16/06/2007
17/09/2007
11/07/2007
24/07/2007
04/05/2008
20/03/2008
24/04/2007
07/01/2008
31/07/2007
06/05/2007
26/09/2007
07/08/2007

2007
02/02/2008
23/07/2007
28/09/2007
02/04/2007
21/11/2007
12/10/2008
03/02/2008
24/08/2007
27/10/2008
23/09/2008
29/06/2008

PB

59.02
63.25
57.64
63.04
57.57
72.02
65.04
60.84
66.09
65.86
72.66
7217
60.85
60.58
65.19
62.86
63.58
58.00
60.90
60.21
55.61
56.70
63.40
62.01
59.64
62.06
56.11
61.08
60.90
60.12
71.08
62.05

SB

59.02
62.23
57.64
63.04
57.57
72.02
65.04
60.84
66.09
65.86
72.66
7217
60.85
60.58
65.19
62.86
63.58
58.00
60.90
60.21
55.61
56.70
63.40
62.01
59.64
62.06
56.11
61.08
60.90
60.12
71.08
62.05
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Javelin Throw (500g) Women

Member Federation Surname

AUT
CRO
DEN
ESP
ESP
FIN

FIN

GER
GER

GER (R)

IRL
ITA
LAT
LAT
NED
POL
POL
SLO
SLO
SRB
SVK
SWE
SWE
TUR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

HALLER
BARBIC

LEI HANSGAARD
IGLESIAS
SELLART
AARNIO
VAANANEN
IRLINGER
NEUPAUEROVA
PHILIPP
SILKENA
CORTESI
KLAUMANE
USTUPA
BAERVELDT
GIBAS
PIECHOTA
KRIZ

MESEC

BEDE
BALLOVA
JUNESTAL
LINDBERG

CICEK

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Leonie Zoe
Vita

Viola

Lara

Erika

Milla

Jenni
Konstanze
Ema
Melina Sophie
Enya
Elisa

Eliza

Elina

Jolie
Amelia
Antonina
Ziva

Pia
Borbala
Dasa
Stina

Elin
Rabiye

Num. of athletes: 23 + 1 (R)

DoB

2007
13/08/2007
19/04/2008
18/11/2007
15/06/2007
12/02/2008
15/05/2007
08/03/2007
08/10/2008

2008
07/10/2007

2007
15/04/2008
29/01/2007
11/03/2007
01/10/2008
04/08/2008

2008

2008
12/06/2007
24/03/2008
20/05/2008
02/08/2008
12/04/2007

PB

47.75
60.48
48.20
52.46
49.72
47.15
50.43
53.68
51.28
49.97
51.88
48.86
47.54
44.87
54.02
51.35
48.36
47.53
52.20
49.98
45.08
49.42
51.60
50.75

SB

47.71
57.81
48.11
52.46
49.72
47.15
50.43
53.68
51.28
49.97
51.88
48.86
47.54
44 .87
53.28
51.35
48.36
47.53
52.20
49.98
45.08
49.42
51.60
50.75
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Heptathlon U18 Women

Member Federation Surname

CZE KUBAJUROVA
CZE VAVRINOVA
ESP FERNANDEZ
ESP MADARIAGA
ESP MONROY

EST POLLUAAS
EST RITARI

EST UUSORG

FIN KAHTAVA

FIN VIRJONEN

FRA NDOUMA-MONA
GBR BROWN

GBR JOHN

GER GRETZLER
GER SCHNEMILICH
IRL SILKENA

ISL SAVARSDOTTIR
ITA MANFREDINI
ITA PASTORE

LAT BUNDE

LAT REITMANE
NED ACHIGWE

NED JANSEN

NED (R) VAN DER MAAS
NOR TVEIT AMUNDSEN
POL KOZAN

POL WIESZTORT
POR CANDE

SUl (R) HUG

Sul KAISER

Sul PFISTER

SVK SVANOVA

SWE OLSSON

SWE RUNEBORG

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Tereza
Klara
Celia
Itsaso
Andrea
Annika
Marleen
Mia Mireia
Livia
Enni
Zola
Thea
Ava
Lotte
Maria
Enya
isold
Rita
Isabella
Nikola
Adriana
Gift
Ruby
Renske
Susanne
Zuzanna
Laura
Natacha
Norina
Aline
Anna
Dominika
Evelina
Wilda

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of athletes: 32 + 2 (R)

DoB

05/02/2007
2007
23/09/2008
24/01/2007
18/05/2007
11/12/2007
31/01/2007
21/11/2007
17/06/2008
14/05/2007
24/05/2007
19/03/2007
02/01/2007
2007
28/01/2007
07/10/2007
17/02/2007
03/05/2008
24/06/2008
11/03/2007
07/07/2007
2008
2007
2008
23/01/2007
07/07/2007
20/08/2008
25/01/2007
04/05/2008
10/01/2007
18/06/2007
23/01/2008
03/03/2008
06/03/2007

PB

5382
5366
5302
5285
5338
5176
5202
5520
5001
5948
5535
5440
5377
5598
5401
5218
5583
5271
5108
5242
5526
5367
5396
5266
5132
5354
5323
5550
5193
5219
5345
4994
5511
5539

SB

5382
5366
5302
5285
5338
5176
5202
5520
5001
5948
5535
5440
5377
5598
5401
5218
5583
5271
5108
5242
5526
5367
5396
5266
5132
5354
5323
5550
5193
5219
5345
4994
5511
5539
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5000 Metres Race Walk Women

Member Federation Surname

CRO

ESP (R)

ESP
ESP
FIN

GRE
IRL

ITA

ITA

POL
POL
POR
POR
ROU
SRB
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
UKR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

NUJIC

PASTOR MARIN
TORRES
VEGA GONZALEZ
AIRAKSINEN
CHATZITHEOLOGOU
O'CALLAGHAN
DI FABIO
PALMONARI
DROZDOWSKA
ZEMBROWSKA
ANGELICO
LUiS

POP

EREMIC
INDRISKOVA
KUSA
ZAMECNIKOVA
GUVEN
TKACHUK
YUSHCHENKO

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Linda

Nara

Gina

Irene

liris
Chrysoula
Savanagh
Serena
Beatrice
Aleksandra
Aleksandra
Matilde
Isabel
Alessia Cristina
Dunja
Timea
Petra
Kristina
Serife Berra
Veronika
Daryna

Num. of athletes: 20 + 1 (R)

DoB

25/08/2008
27/08/2007
25/08/2007
03/01/2007
12/07/2007
17/03/2007
02/03/2008
23/11/2007
13/03/2008
04/08/2007
28/11/2007
08/07/2008
09/05/2007
30/01/2007
22/01/2007
06/08/2008
08/04/2007
27/09/2007
24/01/2008
03/08/2008
21/03/2007

PB

24:18.80
23:57.28
23:55.28
25:14.73
25:57.28
25:08.04
22:16.77
23:44.37
25:34.69
25:20.03
25:55.07
25:33.59
22:35.81
25:37.84
25:41.64
24:10.85
25:06.35
25:17.40
24:36.41
25:13.73

SB

24:18.80
23:57.28
23:55.28
25:14.73
25:57.28
25:08.04
22:16.77
23:44.37
25:34.69
25:20.03
25:55.07
25:33.59
22:35.81
25:37.84
25:41.64
24:10.85

25:17.40

24:36.41
25:13.73
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European Athletics U18 Championships
2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

FINAL ENTRIES

Sprint Medley 1000m Women Num. of countries: 25

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB
BUL DIMITROVA Raya 04/06/2008
BUL MILANOVA Anna 16/07/2007
BUL PETKOVA Kristina 11/04/2008
BUL VELICHKOVA Radina 15/12/2007
CRO BARBARIC Eva 28/10/2008
CRO BUJAN Jana 02/11/2007
CRO KAPAC Klara 31/03/2007
CRO POLIC Tina 04/09/2007
CRO SUSAC lva 26/08/2007
CRO VRDOLJAK Nina 11/06/2008
CZE DANECKOVA Silvie 2007
CZE HOLUBOVA Adéla 17/09/2007
CZE MARKOVA Tereza 02/06/2008
CZE RADOVA Nina 25/05/2007
CZE SAFAROVA Johanka 2007
CZE TICHA Tereza 2007
ESP PLATA Silvia 18/12/2007
ESP RUIZ Ana Alba 13/06/2007
EST ANDRE Hedi 20/02/2007
EST LOKOTAR Johanna 07/01/2007
EST MATSALU Pia Lauren 18/12/2007
EST MOSER Allika Inkeri 27/03/2008
EST oTT Miia 19/04/2007
EST POLLUAAS Annika 11/12/2007
EST RITARI Marleen 31/01/2007
EST UUSORG Mia Mireia 21/11/2007
FIN FILENIUS Silja 09/05/2007
FIN HIRVELA Linnea 25/06/2007
FIN JUNTUNEN Emma 16/05/2008
FIN KOIVULUOMA Amelie 21/06/2007
FIN LAHTI Matilda 04/07/2007
FIN NISKALA Anni 04/11/2008
FIN TUOMINEN Hilla 06/06/2008
FIN WALLIN Ella 20/12/2008
FRA LAPORAL Shade 07/12/2007
GBR BRINDLE Elsie

GBR BROWN Thea 19/03/2007
GBR DACOSTA Kara 2007
GBR DESIR Nell 07/03/2008

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

Num. of athletes: 139

PB

SB
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European Athletics U18 Championships

Sprint Medley 1000m Women

Member Federation Surname

GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LUX
LUX
LUX

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

JOHN
OMOTOSHO
NETTA
SCHRODER
WUBBEN
FLOUTAKOU
FOUNTOULAK
LYTRA
ORFANIDI
PAPADERAKI
REMPELOU
ROUSSOU
SYMEONIDOU
BOLDOGH
CSAHOCZI
DARAI
KESZTHELY!
PAPAI
PFISZTERER
SAKOVICS
DALY
DOHERTY
FRIEL
O'SULLIVAN
ZAKHARENKO
CANOVI
CASTELLANI
DAMBRUOSO
FIORENTINI
FRATTAROLI
IRBETTI
MACCHI
VALENSIN
BUKA
CIRULE
KOZLOVA
MAURINA
RUTKA
VIGELE
CICCONE
GAENG
GRANGER

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of countries: 25

First Name

Ava
Shiloh
Levke

Ida Carlotta
Mieke
Nelly
Chrysi
Miselina
Styliani
Argyro
Kalliopi
loulianna
Sofia
Bordka
Kamilla
Laura Zita
Szonja
Nerina
Dorina
Janka
Molly
Katie

Erin
Elena
Maria
Viola
Margherita
Benedetta
Zoe
Laura
Elena
Giulia
Elisa
Beate
Elizabete
Ksenija
Vendija
Rata
Skarlete Terézija
Julia
Camille
Uyana

DoB

02/01/2007
28/12/2008
20/07/2007
08/04/2008
17/02/2007
26/11/2007
30/10/2007
24/01/2008
27/01/2008
02/01/2007
25/09/2007
11/05/2007
03/01/2007
12/05/2007
29/01/2008
21/02/2007
23/07/2008
02/04/2008
19/04/2008
06/02/2007
26/03/2008
28/07/2007
15/02/2008
31/10/2007
11/12/2007
23/05/2008
11/11/2008
26/07/2008
02/02/2007
21/05/2008
16/07/2007
17/12/2007
01/01/2007
08/08/2008
23/08/2007
28/09/2007
21/05/2007
21/04/2008
11/03/2007
06/08/2007
2008
2008

Num. of athletes: 139

SB
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Sprint Medley 1000m Women

Member Federation Surname

LUX
LUX
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
SVK

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

HOFFMANN
PURAYE
ASDAL HANSEN
FAGERLAND
LOPES PATEY
MURAI-UBBY
TVEIT AMUNDSEN
PAJECKA
ALMEIDA
CANDE
DELFINO
NEVES
OLIVEIRA
PINHO
SAMPAIO
CIOBANU
DUMITRESCU
TAUSAN

UTA
VRINCEANU
MANTELJ
MARCELJA
OGRIZEK
POCIVAVSEK
PODGORNIK
RADISEK
SEKNE
VEHOVAR
BOTUNJAC
GOLUBOVIC
JEREMIC
JOVANOVIC
VUCKOVIC
ZORIC

BURI

FRANK
HIRSBRUNNER
RANKL
SCHRANZ
TONAZZI
BENDOVA
BORTLIKOVA

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of countries: 25

First Name

Zoe

Yaara

Oda

Kaisa Sol
Lilje
Hannah Rebekah
Susanne
Lena
Tatiana
Natacha
Teresa
Cristina
Margarida
Miriam
Madalena
Sara-Maria
Mara Victoria
Tatiana Emanuela
Alexandra Stefania
Daria

Neja
Manca
Urska
Petra
Masa

Nina

Hana

Ema

Sara
Teodora
Nikolina
Una

Tara

Lena
Xenia

Lisa
Hanna
Timea
Jelena
Milla

Ema

Lucia

DoB

2008
10/11/2007
11/08/2007
22/06/2008
15/02/2007
12/11/2007
23/01/2007
25/10/2007
12/01/2007
25/01/2007
16/07/2007
01/01/2007
31/07/2008
02/08/2007
20/03/2008

2007

2007

2007
06/10/2007

2008

2008

2008
27/07/2007

2008

2008

2007
05/04/2007

2007
25/07/2008
03/04/2007
25/06/2008
29/02/2008
25/02/2008
25/07/2008

2008

2007

2007

2008

2008

2007
26/02/2007
09/05/2008

PB

Num. of athletes: 139

SB
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Sprint Medley 1000m Women

Member Federation Surname

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

09 Jul 2024 13:11 CEST

CANECKA
FRLICKOVA
GYMERSKA
HRNCAROVA
KOSUTOVA
SVATIKOVA
ALTUNBULAK
BIRDEL
KADANALI
OZKARA
TASDELEN
KOTIK
OLEKSIUK
SHVAB
STEPANIUK
VOLOSHYN

2024, Banska Bystrica (SVK)

Num. of countries: 25

First Name

Nina
Laura
Lenka
Romana
Lucia
Tamara
ilkim
Esmanur
Duru Iklim
Zeynep
Reyhan
Rufina
Ivanna
Yelyzaveta
Uliana
Nikoletta

DoB

25/02/2008
15/01/2007
03/07/2007
10/07/2007
20/11/2008
27/02/2007
01/01/2007
26/05/2008
28/09/2007
21/03/2008
29/09/2007
14/05/2008
07/07/2008
16/06/2007
02/10/2007
30/01/2008

Num. of athletes: 139

SB
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